The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0510-0930-4270 AP 062211 P0730676 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 50.00

Vendor: V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY Total: 50.00 50.00
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0510-0930-4261 AP 6/20,6/27-7/1/11 P0730930 POSTAGE 1.68 1.68

Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 1.68 1.68
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1903089 P0728998 ADJRTN MEMO PADS -10.99 47.34
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1903089 P0728998 CommbDev. Office supplies: pape 58.33 47.34
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0510-0930-4261 AP 1902719 P0730187 CommbDev. Office supplies. addi 10.49 10.49

Vendor: V0388100 INDOFF INC Total: 57.83 57.83
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0510-0930-4281 AP P0730916 1495782 394-4181 JUNE PHONE / 30.12 30.12
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0510-0930-4281 AP P0730940 1495808 394-4181 JUNE PHONE 26.34 26.34

Vendor: V0460150 KNOLOGY Total: 56.46 56.46
V0728109 REHAB ESCROW ACCOUNT,0510-0930-6313 AP 06/15/11 PO730277 ADJ 66.51 994.90
V0728109 REHAB ESCROW ACCOUNT,0510-0930-6313 AP 06/15/11 P0730277 Neighborhood Restoration Progr 928.39 994.90

Vendor:; V0728109 REHAB ESCROW ACCOUNT, Total: 994.90 994.90
V0932350 WESTERN DAKOTA 0510-0930-4270 AP 3100050333 P0721314 ADMIN PROF-AUWERTER A 89.00 89.00

Vendor: V0932350 WESTERN DAKOTA Total: 89.00 89.00
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0605-0835-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731854 2005 BOND PYMT 134,734.18 236,971.11
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0107-0124-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731854 2007A BOND PYMT 50,356.90 236,971.11
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0505-0120-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731854 2008 BOND PYMT 51,880.03 236,971.11
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0775-4132-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731855 2008 GROSS RECEIPTS BOND 34,561.46 51,477.62
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0610-0870-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731855 2008 PKNG BOND PYMT 16,916.16 51,477.62
V0255377  1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0107-0124-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731856 2005B BOND PYMT 337,003.87 337,003.87
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0602-0932-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731857 2009 WTR REV BOND PYMT 3,140.10 3,140.10
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0734-0909-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731858 2010B CFC REV BOND PYMT 34,830.75 34,830.75
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0782-0939-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731859 2011 AIRPORT BOND PYMT 58,093.54 58,093.54
V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN  0604-0833-4420 AP 07/19/11 P0731860 2011 WASTE WTR BOND PYMT 86,887.70 86,887.70

Vendor: V0255377 1ST NATIONAL BANK IN Total: 808,404.69 808,404.69
V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING 0101-0201-4225 AP 16242 P0730636 POUNDS SHRED 49.50 49.50

Vendor: V0000790 A TO Z SHREDDING Total: 49.50 49.50
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4269 AP 00847787 P0730189 ARGON GAS, TIP, SHEETING 164.46 164.46
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V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0602-7011-4244 AP 00014100 P0730803 OXY, ACET 062011 9.62 33.67
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0602-7012-4244 AP 00014102 P0730803 OXY 2), ACET 2), C25 062011 24.05 33.67
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0305-4225 AP 00014178 P0730874 CYLINDER RENTAL-WELDING 67.27 110.53
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0305-4225 AP 00014098 P0730874 CYLINDER RENTAL-WELDING 43.26 110.53
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0607-4246 AP 00014099 P0731219 cylinder rentals/June 28.84 28.84
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00014162 P0731256 OXY LK 14.42 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00014162 P0731256 ACET WS 9.61 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00014162 P0731256 ARG S 26.97 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00014162 P0731256 CBT 8.99 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0604-7072-4246 AP 00014162 P0731256 C25Q 9.61 69.60
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0101-0205-4269 AP 00014154 P0731257 ARGON GAS 4.81 4.81
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0613-0604-4269 AP 00014097 P0731819 OXY ACET C25 14.43 17.53
V0002820 A&B WELDING SUPPLY CO 0613-0604-4269 AP 00014097 P0731819 co2 3.10 17.53
Vendor: V0002820 A& B WELDING SUPPLY CO INCTotal: 429.44 429.44
V0001350 A-1DRAIN MASTERS 0101-0609-4255 AP 8168 P0728720 SNAKED 1 MOP SINK AND 1 120.00 120.00
Vendor: V0001350 A-1DRAIN MASTERS Total: 120.00 120.00
V0002070 AAA PLUMBING 0602-7012-4225 AP 641229 P0731883 COPPER LINE REPAIR - ST ISAAC 446.43 446.43
Vendor:; V0002070 AAA PLUMBING Total: 446.43 446.43
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4265 AP K30314 P0731005 CREDIT-RTN BLADE CIRC -34.18 68.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K29814 P0730391 ROOF CEMENT 3.60 12.70
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K29814 P0730391 EPOXY 9.10 12.70
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4265 AP K29831 P0730393 BOLT CUTTER 17.57 1757
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K29876 P0730399 STAPLES 427 29.38
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4265 AP K29876 P0730399 STAPLE GUN 17.99 29.38
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K29876 P0730399 WIRE TIE 7.12 29.38
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0607-0860-4269 AP K29821 P0730558 pins/mounting tape 18.98 18.98
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7071-4253 AP K29988 P0730603 COUPLEBLACK STL 1" 9.10 13.18
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0604-7071-4253 AP K29988 P0730603 COUPLE 3/4X1/2 GALV 4.08 13.18
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0401-4269 AP K29333 P0730607 AA, AAA BATTERIES 22.48 22.48
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0305-4252 AP 129640 P0730618 FILTERS-PAINT BOOTH 14.76 14.76
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K29977 P0730744 PRESSURE GAUGE, OIL, 86.76 86.76
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K29857 P0O730777 batteries 14.54 14.54
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4269 AP K30155 P0730794 bungee cords/gas can 59.28 145.82
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K30175 P0730794 lacquer/paint brush 13.57 145.82
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K30189 P0730794 lopper/pruning saws 72.97 145.82
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0205-4269 AP K30170 P0730876 1/4X4 SOLID ROD 4.36 4.36
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4266 AP K29691 P0731002 GALVANIZED PIPE PARTS, PIPE/ST 37.83 37.83
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4269 AP K29844 P0731005 MOP HANDLE, CHAINSAW 23.93 68.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4252 AP K29915 P0731005 SPRAY PAINT/STN 5 8.98 68.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4264 AP K29944 P0731005 VAC CLEANER BAGS/STN 5 4.55 68.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4265 AP K30316 P0731005 SAWZALL BLADES/STN 3 18.99 68.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4265 AP K29953 P0731005 CIRCULAR SAW 46.70 68.97
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4252 AP K28544 P0731028 COUPLINGS,CLAMPS/SPRINKLER 15.68 15.68
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0775-4137-4252 AP K30171 P0731043 HARDWARE/ANCHOR ROOF 51.93 51.93
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4269 AP K30194 P0731125 CABLETIES 6.64 23.63
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4269 AP K30194 P0731125 TRASH CANS 16.99 23.63
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K30217 P0731126 SPARK PLUG 9.50 39.44
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K30217 P0731126 REWIND SPRING 11.95 39.44
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0616-4269 AP K30217 P0731126 STARTER ROPE 1.00 39.44
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0616-4269 AP K30217 P0731126 TRASH CAN 16.99 39.44
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K29699 P0731134 GOGGLES SAFETY 313 28.29
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K29699 P0731134 WHEEL BRUSH 5.69 28.29
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K29699 P0731134 CLEANER 4.49 28.29
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0612-4264 AP K29699 P0731134 DUCK TAPE 14.98 28.29
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7014-4269 AP K28704 P0731218 BATTERY 4,99 4,99
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K29815 P0731220 pruning saws 33.98 33.98
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7014-4253 AP K30420 P0731228 GATE VALVE 4), JOINT 128.96 128.96
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7014-4269 AP K30435 P0731229 PLIER, BATTERY, ELEC TAPE 27.53 27.53
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K29870 P0731502 SCREWDRIVER 14.99 84.14
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K29870 P0731502 CABLETIES 11.39 84.14
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K29870 P0731502 MASTER KEYBLANKS 14.22 84.14
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K29870 P0731502 STARTER FOUR 8W 21.20 84.14
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K29870 P0731502 FLURBULB 21.36 84.14
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K29870 P0731502 BEVELED WASHER 0.48 84.14
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0615-4269 AP K29870 P0731502 NUTS/SCREWS 0.50 84.14
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K30516 P0731537 wood filler/level 19.45 181.02
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V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K30518 P0731537 hex key set 19.99 181.02
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0607-0860-4253 AP K30680 P0731537 coil chain & tape 95.24 181.02
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0607-0860-4253 AP K30648 P0731537 solid rod 15.76 181.02
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K30639 P0731537 ramin dowel 3.40 181.02
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4253 AP K30675 P0731537 stihl chain 27.18 181.02
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K30625 P0731576 EXT, PRIMER, ROLLERS, 93.29 93.29
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4253 AP K29138 P0731614 CHAINSAW PARTS/STN 1 68.40 105.39
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0202-4265 AP K29666 P0731614 NYLON WEEDEATER LINE/STN 3 36.99 105.39
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4265 AP K30743 P0731702 files/clips/surform pocket 26.30 65.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4263 AP K30762 P0731702 sunblock lotion/stock 9.99 65.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0607-4259 AP K30762 P0731702 nuts& bolts/knife blades/tape 29.26 65.55
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0616-4269 AP K30937 P0731812 FAN STAND 22.99 27.47
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0616-4269 AP K30937 P0731812 PAINTBRUSH 448 27.47
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K30451 P0731818 HOSE 49.99 78.16
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K30451 P0731818 BATTERIES 3.60 78.16
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K30451 P0731818 BATTERIES 10.99 78.16
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K30451 P0731818 SOCKET 2.37 78.16
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K30451 P0731818 COUPLING 5.99 78.16
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0613-0604-4269 AP K30451 P0731818 BATTERIES 5.22 78.16
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0301-4265 AP K31007 P0731845 SPRAY PRESSURE PUMP 9.49 53.39
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0101-0301-4265 AP K31046 P0731845 HANDHELD SPRAYER 43.90 53.39
V0005640 ACE HARDWARE 0602-7011-4269 AP K31044 P0731886 PACT TRIMLINE STIHL 9.99 9.99
Vendor: V0005640 ACE HARDWARE Total: 1,540.16 1,540.16
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0305-4251 AP 301285 P0727850 CABLE, SLEEVE CABLE S117 4.63 4.63
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4269 AP 301529 P0728673 RAGS,SOAP,CORD 12.19 24.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0602-7012-4269 AP 301529 P0728673 RAGS,SOAP,CORD 12.18 24.37
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4255 AP 302376 P0728904 PARTS TO REPAIR PUMP AT 19.13 19.13
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4269 AP 302062 P0729285 SPRINKLER/STN 4 9.99 9.99
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4264 AP 302394 P0729615 CLEANING SUPPIES 30.95 30.95
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K03477 P0730392 BLACK PAINT 12.34 19.26
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K03477 P0730392 BRUSH 2.65 19.26
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP K03477 P0730392 PLASTIC HOOK ORGANIZER 4.27 19.26
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4257 AP 303563 P0730601 RECPT DPLX GFCI 15A LALM 13.77 22.35
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V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0604-7071-4257 AP 303563 P0730601 FOAM 8.58 22.35
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0301-4251 AP 302778 P0730613 NUTS, SCREWS S074 7.80 7.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0616-7103-4253 AP 303628 P0730708 ALL WTHR ROOF CEMENT 41.76 49.92
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0616-7103-4253 AP 303628 P0730708 SPONGE 9X5X1-3/4 8.16 49.92
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0301-4269 AP 303774 P0730852 INSECT REPEL 6.49 6.49
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4266 AP 303735 P0730879 NIPPLE HEX 1/8 2.18 26.13
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4266 AP 303735 P0730879 BARB HOSE MENDER 1/4 2.84 26.13
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4266 AP 303735 P0730879 BARB HOSE 1/4 HB 2.18 26.13
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4252 AP 303735 P0730879 HOSE FUEL LINE 20' X 1/4" 6.95 26.13
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4261 AP 303735 P0730879 HANDSANITIZER 12 PUMT 11.98 26.13
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4266 AP 303691 P0730880 HOSE MENDER 1/8 3.60 8.60
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4266 AP 303691 P0730880 BARB HOSE 2.18 8.60
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4266 AP 303691 P0730880 VACUUM TUBE 2.82 8.60
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2075-4269 AP 303807 P0730887 MAINT LOCKER KEYS 4,74 11.38
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0606-2075-4261 AP 303807 P0730887 PAINT PEN 6.64 11.38
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0612-7101-4251 AP 303577 P0730948 NUTSBOLTS SCREWS 2.80 2.80
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4252 AP 302999 P0731009 REPAIR PARTS FOR SPRINKLER 18.30 18.30
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0202-4269 AP 302798 P0731027 VELCRO & HARDWARE/SHOP 12.38 165.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-9202-4266 AP 302990 P0731027 PEAT MOSS FOR HAZMAT 124.39 165.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-9202-4266 AP 302797 P0731027 LAWN FERTILIZER FOR HAZMAT 28.98 165.75
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 SNAP HOOK 5.30 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 LADDER 4 STEP 84.99 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 WIRE BRUSH 3.60 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 NUTS/BOLTS 9.54 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 NUTS/BOLTS 11.94 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 NUTS/BOLTS 4.80 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 NUTS/BOLTS 1.02 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0615-4269 AP 303024 P0731131 NUTS/BOLTS 1.20 122.39
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 304042 P0731133 TRIOX GRNDCLEAR 10.99 40.14
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 304042 P0731133 RATCHET 17.99 40.14
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 304042 P0731133 COUPLHOSE 7.58 40.14
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 304042 P0731133 CLAMP 3.58 40.14
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0304-4269 AP 304102 P0731156 30A FUSE 6.64 7.33
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0304-4269 AP 304102 P0731156 MISC NUT SCREW BOLT 0.69 7.33
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V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0616-7103-4264 AP 304150 P0731314 SIMPLE GREEN CLEANER 19.98 19.98
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4259 AP 303404 P0731375 ROLLER 13.28 49.07
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4259 AP 303404 P0731375 CHAMOIS 20.89 49.07
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4259 AP 303404 P0731375 EPOXY 6.17 49.07
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0603-4259 AP 303404 P0731375 PAINTBRUSH FOAM 8.73 49.07
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4263 AP 304272 P0731445 BOX OF DISPOSABLE GLOVES, 12.99 12.99
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0602-7014-4269 AP 304331 P0731575 NUTS SCREWS 1.60 1.60
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0401-4253 AP 304451 P0731668 BRACKETS, NUTS, BOLTS S044 117.51 117.51
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4251 AP 304471 P0731743 FLUID PWR STEER QT EAGLE 5.99 5.99
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4269 AP 304041 PO731747 BLAZE ORANGE DUCK TAPE 6.17 80.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP 304041 PO731747 PLIER LINEMEN'S 8" ACE 29.44 80.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4269 AP 304041 P0731747 WIRE CLOTHS14GA GAL100' 6.17 80.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4265 AP 304041 PO731747 PLIER SLIPJOINT 8" ACE 9.97 80.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4269 AP 304041 PO731747 WIRE CLOTHS14GA GALV100' 18.51 80.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0615-7102-4269 AP 304041 P0731747 PIPE PVC 1"X10' 9.96 80.22
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP 304334 P0731792 AMONIA 5.99 26.98
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0205-4269 AP 304334 P0731792 MEASURE CUP 20.99 26.98
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 303722 P0731811 LAMPHOLDER CHN BAG 455 31.66
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 303722 P0731811 LAMPHOLDR KEYLESS 313 31.66
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 303722 P0731811 NYL EL 2.65 31.66
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 303722 P0731811 NYL EL 2.37 31.66
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0101-0617-4269 AP 303722 P0731811 BULB 18.96 31.66
V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST 0602-7012-4269 AP 304252 P0731885 CHAIN SHARPENING 19.50 19.50
Vendor: V0005641 ACE HARDWARE-EAST Total: 963.21 963.21
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0612-7101-4251 AP 240781 P0730733 TUBE SQUARE 1 X 114 GA 19.77 19.77
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0101-0302-4251 AP 240958 P0730869 TUBE, FLAT STEEL S007 82.42 82.42
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0101-0401-4253 AP 240828 P0731242 SHEET HR, PLATE HR, SHEAR 138.12 238.33
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0101-0401-4253 AP 240986 P0731242 SHEET HR, SHEAR LABOR S048 100.21 238.33
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0610-0870-4269 AP 240985 P0731516 ANGLE HR TUBE PIPE PARKING 153.57 161.47
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0610-0870-4269 AP 241022 P0731516 TUBE PIPE PARKING METERS 7.90 161.47
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0616-7103-4264 AP 241223 P0731772 RECTANGULAR TUBING 580.00 580.00
V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING 0101-0205-4269 AP 241254 P0731793 4FT 2.5X2.5 SQ TUBE 25.51 25,51
Vendor: V0007285 ACE STEEL & RECYCLING INCTotal: 1,107.50 1,107.50
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V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 HONE CYLINDER TUBE FOR T708 60.00 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 WELDING MATERIAL 6.20 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 BUSHING 14.12 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 BUSHING 0.78 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0O730557 BUSHING 3.04 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 SEAL 0.78 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 SEAL 1.34 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0O730557 SEAL 6.76 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 KEY STOCK 1.60 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 SEAL 1.40 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 SEAL 0.70 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 SEAL 2.76 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0O730557 BUSHING 0.70 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 BUSHING 0.94 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 SHOP SUPPLIES 40.00 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0101-0205-4251 AP 81991 P0730557 LABOR 1,397.08 1,538.20
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0612-7101-4253 AP 82036 P0730730 US-90URE 1-1/2X1-7/8X3/8 9.66 17.72
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0612-7101-4253 AP 82036 P0730730 RW-90URE 1/1/2X 1-7/8X3/16 6.14 17.72
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0612-7101-4253 AP 82036 P0730730 OR-70NBR 2.25X 1/8-C/S(20) 0.76 17.72
V0008995 ADAMSMACHININGINC. 0612-7101-4253 AP 82036 P0730730 BU-90URE 2.25X1/8-C/S(10) 1.16 17.72
Vendor: V0008995 ADAMSMACHINING INC. Total: 1,555.92 1,555.92
V0009105 ADECCOEMPLOYMENT  0101-6023-4225 AP 65683348 P0730651 TEMPHELP-DAVISA WK END 7/3 498.48 498.48
Vendor: V0009105 ADECCO EMPLOYMENT Total: 498.48 498.48
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0101-0607-4225 AP 49158628 P0730191 parks office sec./duly 58.08 87.12
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0607-0860-4225 AP 49158620 P0730191 cemetery sec./July 29.04 87.12
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0614-0605-4225 AP 49158631 P0731840 JULY SERVICE 24.29 132.78
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 49158632 P0731840 JULY SERVICE 24.29 132.78
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 49158633 P0731840 JULY SERVICE 59.91 132.78
V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES 0613-0604-4225 AP 49158629 P0731840 JULY SERVICE 24.29 132.78
Vendor: V0009235 ADT SECURITY SERVICES Total: 219.90 219.90
V0010449 AGGRESSIVE AUTO & 0101-0201-4225 AP 2064 P0731400 TOW 1997 NISSAN 100.00 100.00
Vendor: V0010449 AGGRESSIVE AUTO & Total: 100.00 100.00

AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail
Tracy Davis

07/28/2011
13:46:35



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0010601 AICPA MULTI-PAYMENTS 0101-6021-4292 AP 2011-2012 P0730938 DUES-SUMPTION P 215.00 430.00
V0010601  AICPA MULTI-PAYMENTS 0101-6022-4292 AP 2011-2012 P0730938 DUES-FLOTO M 215.00 430.00
Vendor: V0010601 AICPA MULTI-PAYMENTS Total: 430.00 430.00
V0010785 AIRHOST RAPID CITY 0606-2073-4263 AP P0730892 June 2011 Coffee Mesetings 288.25 288.25
Vendor:; V0010785 AIR HOST RAPID CITY Total: 288.25 288.25
V0012575 AIRPORT EXPRESS 0606-2073-4225 AP 4119 P0730884 JUN'11 MAIL DELIVERY 365.00 365.00
Vendor: V0012575 AIRPORT EXPRESSSHUTTLE Total: 365.00 365.00
V0015007 ALLEN, LOY 0606-2073-4270 AP 05/19/11 P0731209 Mileage Apr-Jun 2011 20.46 20.46
Vendor: V0015007 ALLEN, LOY Total: 20.46 20.46
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 3 BAR TOWEL 8.84 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 3BARTOWEL INVTY MAINT 5.28 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 2 DUST MOPS 221 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 3WET MOPS 4,58 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 3 RED MATS 11.33 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 MOP FRAMES 0.53 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594052 P0729948 MP HANDLES 0.53 33.57
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594417 P0729950 153 BAR TOWEL 26.01 31.29
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 594417 P0729950 3BARTOWEL INVTY MAINT 5.28 31.29
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4227 AP 591317 P0729951 20 RED MATS 75.50 75.50
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7072-4264 AP 596154 P0730284 SHOP TOWELS & MATS 71.31 71.31
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 595826 P0730437 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0607-0860-4225 AP 595071 P0730559 floor mats 6.01 6.01
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7011-4264 AP 596839 P0730595 MATS, MOPS 070511 37.84 37.84
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7071-4264 AP 596843 P0730742 FLOOR MATS/AIR FRESHNER 30.25 30.25
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7072-4264 AP 597869 P0730841 SHOP TOWELS AND MATS 71.31 71.31
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 597564 P0730848 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7102-4264 AP 595825 P0730864 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 19.94 19.94
V0016290 ALSCO 0606-2073-4264 AP 594366 P0730883 MAINT TWLS(132) 75.26 150.52
V0016290 ALSCO 0606-2073-4264 AP 597870 P0730883 MAINT TWLS(142) 75.26 150.52
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 103 BAR TOWELS 17.51 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 3BARTOWEL INVTY MAINT 5.28 42.24
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V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 2 DUST MOPS 221 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 3WET MOPS 458 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 3 RED MATS 11.33 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 595818 P0731135 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0604-7072-4264 AP 578749 P0731292 SHOP TOWELS & MATS 71.31 71.31
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 103BAR TOWELS 1751 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 3BAR TOWEL INVTY MAINT 5.28 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 2 DUST MOPS 221 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 3WET MOPS 458 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 3 RED MATS 11.33 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 599274 P0731484 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 103 BAR TOWEL 1751 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 3BAR TOWEL INVTY MAINT 5.28 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 2 DUST MOPS 221 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 3WET MOPS 458 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 3 RED MATS 11.33 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 LAUNDRY BAG 0.27 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 2 MOP FRAMES 0.53 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0101-0612-4264 AP 597554 P0731507 2 MOPHANDLES 0.53 42.24
V0016290 ALSCO 0607-0860-4225 AP 598559 P0731552 floor mats 6.01 6.01
V0016290 ALSCO 0615-7102-4264 AP 599281 P0731745 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 19.94 19.94
V0016290 ALSCO 0616-7103-4264 AP 599282 P0731768 FACILITY MATS 26.51 26.51
V0016290 ALSCO 0602-7011-4264 AP 600283 P0731884 MATS, MOPS 071911 37.84 37.84
Vendor: V0016290 ALSCO Total: 868.89 868.89
V0016301 ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN 0101-0706-4223 AP 0917715 P0730426 BIKE & PEDESTRIAN PLAN 6,074.79 6,074.79
Vendor: V0016301 ALTA PLANNING & DESIGN INCotal: 6,074.79 6,074.79
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153272369081 P0728916 CORR-COST OF DVD PRVSLY PD -39.10 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP P0728916 DVD 39.10 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 008615740768 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 7.83 2,740.31
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 035886647192 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 11.49 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 082207774716 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 13.79 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 045935384825 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 20.23 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 153279215531 P0728916 DVD 11.49 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153279215531 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 153.39 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153274649076 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 36.15 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 153279892646 P0728916 DVD 45.57 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153277466731 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 23.27 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153276606384 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 28.14 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 188021083296 P0728916 DVD 34.97 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 281668879216 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 10.45 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 231068528959 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 8.58 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 226299365265 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 15.28 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 235441722522 P0728916 DVD 16.73 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 147991117365 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 21.94 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 301914208582 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 18.48 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 151508414465 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 19.76 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 205353832075 P0728916 DVD 6.85 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 205356239462 P0728916 DVD 88.59 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 205356239462 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 50.37 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 014977162816 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 22.08 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 205351539493 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 20.56 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 205357905325 P0728916 DVD 22.15 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 205357905325 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 6.35 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 153270514024 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 19.96 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 098839701429 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 22.94 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 104964587935 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 4.00 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 197827486418 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 4.00 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 120411188140 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 6.74 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 162086086381 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 8.77 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 271098837687 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 35.86 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 271095697958 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 3.47 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 133193367367 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 4,00 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 222485692533 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 4.00 2,740.31
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 002486791012 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 5.87 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 242014193569 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 14.13 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 271094592489 P0728916 DVD 19.05 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 113937828211 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 21.90 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 037105631742 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CDhV 53.86 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 271096276623 P0728916 DVD 38.57 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 271096276623 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 16.82 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 271092285915 P0728916 DVD 23.55 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 271093985082 P0728916 DVD 24.48 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 271093985082 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 196.86 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 271095402787 P0728916 DVD 8.95 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 271095402787 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 20.14 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 205353496181 P0728916 DVD 13.49 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 205353496181 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 315.65 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 106420568275 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 9.19 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 294048330798 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 9.98 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 075238893282 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 10.96 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 124320349602 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 21.35 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 124324568380 P0728916 DVD 30.46 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 124324568380 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 61.83 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 219061468023 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 4.00 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 104371201398 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 8.77 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 125566768053 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 21.38 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 071429362877 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 25.83 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 124329155917 P0728916 DVD 14.58 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 124321591135 P0728916 DVD 76.44 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 124321591135 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 99.28 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 124329723881 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 40.42 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 064250047810 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 24.86 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 279346532328 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 18.99 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 001348288279 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 9.36 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 182340222857 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 11.98 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 273795820503 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 26.96 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 273797000945 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 116.65 2,740.31
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V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 182343769940 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 131.63 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 115980963089 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 8.76 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 162295698735 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 9.49 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 290446590040 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 9.94 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 203081033325 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 18.94 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 204577982408 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 28.96 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 273793099796 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 15.54 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 273799369094 P0728916 DVD 12.46 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 182344817059 P0728916 DVD 22,94 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 035025103865 P0728916 DVD 28.97 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 035025520338 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 29.81 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4346 AP 035024335513 P0728916 DVD 5.99 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 035024335513 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 162.56 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP 035023972806 P0728916 BOOKS/ON CD 9.50 2,740.31
V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC 0101-0609-4341 AP P0728916 NONE 0.00 2,740.31

Vendor:; V0016329 AMAZON.COM INC Total: 2,740.31 2,740.31
V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL 0101-6021-4225 AP 82049 P0730774 INTERNET SUPPLEMENT 97.50 97.50

Vendor: V0019535 AMERICAN LEGAL Total: 97.50 97.50
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123100 P0730474 PROPANE 660.01 2,635.17
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123100 P0730474 FUEL RECOVERY FEE 8.15 2,635.17
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123171 P0730474 PROPANE 1,949.17 2,635.17
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123171 P0730474 FUEL RECOVERY FEE 8.15 2,635.17
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123171 P0730474 HAZMAT SURCHARGE 9.69 2,635.17
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123255 P0731023 PROPANE 1,640.40 1,658.24
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123255 P0731023 FUEL RECOVERY FEE 8.15 1,658.24
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123255 P0731023 HAZMAT SURCHARGE 9.69 1,658.24
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123261 P0731249 PROPANE 1,660.46 1,678.30
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123261 P0731249 FUEL RECOVERY FEE 8.15 1,678.30
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0604-7072-4285 AP 123261 P0731249 HAZMAT SURCHARGE 9.69 1,678.30
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0615-4269 AP C206993 P0731489 PROPANE 13.00 26.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0616-4269 AP C206993 P0731489 PROPANE 13.00 26.00
V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANELP  0101-0301-4254 AP C207113 P0731498 32GAL PROPANE-POTHOLES 90.56 90.56
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Vendor: V0025265 AMERIGASPROPANE LP Total: 6,088.27 6,088.27
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0615-7102-4225 AP 121812 P0731746 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 60.00 135.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0615-7102-4225 AP 121812 P0731746 RECHARGE DRY CHEM 6 YR 50.00 135.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0615-7102-4225 AP 121812 P0731746 LOW PRESSURE HYDROTEST 22.00 135.00
V0036650 ARMSTRONG 0615-7102-4225 AP 121812 P0731746 ORING 3.00 135.00
Vendor: V0036650 ARMSTRONG EXTINGUISHER Total: 135.00 135.00
V0036695 ARNIE'S PRESSURE WASH 0612-7101-4251 AP 8603 P0731749 WASH TOLKENS 175.00 175.00
Vendor: V0036695 ARNIE'SPRESSURE WASH Total: 175.00 175.00
V0002955 ASAPANALYTICAL LLC  0101-0201-4261 AP ASAP5305 P0727839 CORR COST HDSPC 5183-4477 -26.00 722.00
V0002955 ASAPANALYTICAL LLC  0101-0201-4261 AP ASAP5305 P0727839 CORR COST 20ML HEADSPACE -11.10 722.00
V0002955 ASAPANALYTICAL LLC  0101-0201-4261 AP ASAP5305 P0727839 CORR COST FREIGHT 15.00 722.00
V0002955 ASAPANALYTICAL LLC  0101-0201-4261 AP ASAP5305 P0727839 HDSPC A1 CRMP CAP, PTFE/SI SEP 513.60 722.00
V0002955 ASAPANALYTICAL LLC  0101-0201-4261 AP ASAP5305 P0727839 HEADSPACE VIAL 20ML FLAT 217.50 722.00
V0002955 ASAPANALYTICAL LLC  0101-0201-4261 AP ASAP5305 P0727839 SHIPPING 13.00 722.00
Vendor: V0002955 ASAPANALYTICAL LLC Total: 722.00 722.00
V0041980 ATLANTIC COAST 0604-7072-4264 AP 18017 P0729155 TOTES OF ACP-509 POLYMER 10,278.60 10,278.60
Vendor: V0041980 ATLANTIC COAST POLYMERSTotal: 10,278.60 10,278.60
V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL 0608-0840-4225 AP 80900 P0730762 LAWN CARE 2 MBTC 35.00 35.00
Vendor: V0042705 ATWATER CHEMICAL Total: 35.00 35.00
V0043053 AUDIO GO 0101-0609-4341 AP 397768 P0728917 BOOKS/ON CD 654.23 654.23
V0043053 AUDIO GO 0101-0609-4341 AP 400289 P0728918 BOOKS/ON CD 563.21 563.21
V0043053 AUDIO GO 0101-0609-4341 AP 406166 P0728919 BOOKS/ON CD 55.97 55.97
Vendor: V0043053 AUDIO GO Total: 1,273.41 1,273.41
V0042990 AUDIOVIDEO SOLUTIONS 0101-0201-4269 AP 3731 P0730281 MITSUBISHI 2700 LUMENS DLP 1,029.00 1,398.00
V0042990 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS 0101-0201-4269 AP 3731 P0730281 CEILING MOUNT 174.00 1,398.00
V0042990 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONS 0101-0201-4269 AP 3731 P0730281 LABOR 195.00 1,398.00
Vendor: V0042990 AUDIO VIDEO SOLUTIONSINCTotal: 1,398.00 1,398.00
V0047640 BAFFUTO ARCHITECTURE 0505-8915-4223/1953-891 AP 98547 P0731796 FD11-1953 RAPID CITY FIRE STAT 2,352.90 2,352.90
Vendor: V0047640 BAFFUTO ARCHITECTURE Total: 2,352.90 2,352.90
V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC 0602-0934-4223/1792-093AP 19271 P0731866 W09-1792 NORTHRIDGE WATER 11,381.12 15,831.50
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V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC 0602-0934-4223/1792-093AP 19271 P0731866 W09-1792 NORTHRIDGE WATER 4,450.38 15,831.50

Vendor: V0051815 BANNER ASSOCIATESINC Total: 15,831.50 15,831.50
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING 0101-0609-4261 AP 47489 P0726205 WHITE ENVELOPES 148.00 153.25
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING 0101-0609-4261 AP 47489 P0726205 FREIGHT 5.25 153.25
V0054985 BASLER PRINTING 0101-0305-4261 AP 47578 P0731652 250 MAINTENANCE SHEETS 119.65 119.65

Vendor: V0054985 BASLER PRINTING COMPANY Total: 272.90 272.90
V0056150 BATTERIESPLUS 0101-0201-4261 AP 208765 P0731428 3V LITHIUM BATT. 30.30 30.30
V0056150 BATTERIESPLUS 0101-0202-4253 AP 208822 P0731658 24V DEWALT 139.99 139.99

Vendor: V0056150 BATTERIESPLUS Total: 170.29 170.29
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0101-0609-4253 AP 112569 P0728807 IR2270 MAINTENANCE 061111-0710 23.81 23.81
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0775-4132-4225 AP 115599 P0730684 COPIER MAINT/CANON 5185 692.41 779.77
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0775-4132-4225 AP 115600 P0730684 COPIER MAINT/CANON 3200 87.36 779.77
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0101-0201-4244 AP 115241 P0730855 COPY RENTAL 613.80 613.80
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0602-7012-4253 AP 110042 P0731067 COPIER MAINT 5/23-6/22 16.08 64.32
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0604-7071-4253 AP 110042 P0731067 COPIER MAINT 5/23-6/22 16.08 64.32
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0602-7012-4253 AP 114438 P0731067 COPIER MAINT 6/23-7/22 16.08 64.32
V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC 0604-7071-4253 AP 114438 P0731067 COPIER MAINT 6/23-7/22 16.08 64.32

Vendor: V0066506 BEST BUSINESS PROD. INC Total: 1,481.70 1,481.70
V0047123 BH SERVICESINC 0608-0840-4225 AP 22127 P0730790 JUNE SERVICE 1,357.13 1,357.13

Vendor:; V0047123 BH SERVICESINC Total: 1,357.13 1,357.13
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0604-7072-4265 AP 02533765 P0729039 CORR COST -45.00 2,494.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0604-7072-4265 AP 02533765 P0729039 4" TRASH PUMPWITH WHEEL KIT 2,539.00 2,494.00
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0101-0301-4253 AP 02533578 P0730085 CAPWATER TANK S199 11.68 11.68
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0604-7072-4269 AP 02533579 P0730239 COMPRESSOR PIPE 115.33 129.83
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0604-7072-4269 AP 02533579 P0730239 FREIGHT 14.50 129.83
V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT 0101-0607-4269 AP 02534627 P0731706 amber strobe-magnetic 89.50 89.50

Vendor: V0068420 BIERSCHBACH EQUIPMENT Total: 2,725.01 2,725.01
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP30361150 P0730791 CREDIT JUNE DISCOUNT -1,303.85 24,303.51
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP30361150 P0730791 1120.52 GAL UNL 4,069.73 24,303.51
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP30361150 P0730791 19.25 GAL UNL+ 70.47 24,303.51
V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY 0101-0618-4262 AP NP30361150 P0730791 5365.64 GAL DSL 21,467.16 24,303.51
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Vendor: V0068590 BIG D OIL COMPANY Total: 24,303.51 24,303.51
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 9499 P0730703 REPAIR/INSTALL SEAT BELT 270.00 270.00
V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS 0101-0618-4251 AP 09641 P0730925 ROLL STOP CYLINDER,SERVICE 443.00 443.00
Vendor: V0072050 BLACK HAWK VANS Total: 713.00 713.00
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057A P0728223 CREDIT RTN DISINFECTANT -275.52 -30.76
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 021049 P0731367 CORR COST DELIVERY -3.99 114.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0301-4264 AP 020194 P0727856 WINDOW CLEANER, ROLL 56.38 169.14
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0305-4264 AP 020194 P0727856 WINDOW CLEANER, ROLL 56.38 169.14
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0401-4264 AP 020194 P0727856 WINDOW CLEANER, ROLL 56.38 169.14
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0618-4264 AP 020432 P0728221 SQUEEGEE 32.89 32.89
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057A P0728223 DISINFECTANT/DEODORIZER 100.80 -30.76
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057A P0728223 TOILET TISSUE 69.34 -30.76
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057A P0728223 VAC BAGS 74.62 -30.76
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 019132 P0728227 COMPARATOR TEST BLOCK 79.92 79.92
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0618-0890-4264 AP 020022 P0728257 ROLLED PAPER TOWELS- STOCK 488.48 488.48
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 020465 P0728262 WOOD HANDLE W-METAL 11.98 81.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 020465 P0728262 FOAM FLOOR SQUEEGE W/METAL 39.98 81.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 020465 P0728262 WET MOP HANDLE 20.99 81.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4269 AP 020465 P0728262 COTTON SPREAD MOP HEAD 8.82 81.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 019924 P0728389 SQUEEGEE FLOOR 39.98 192.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 019924 P0728389 BAGSBLACK 39.95 192.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 019924 P0728389 TISSUE TOILET 79.90 192.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 019924 P0728389 TOWELSMULTIFOLD 28.95 192.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 019924 P0728389 FUEL SURCHARGE 3.99 192.77
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057 P0728499 MURIATIC 199.80 961.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057 P0728499 ANTISEPTIC HAND SOAP 65.20 961.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057 P0728499 NON ACID DISINFECT 111.98 961.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057 P0728499 DISINFECTANT/DEODORIZER 275.52 961.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057 P0728499 TNT CLEANER 132.96 961.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057 P0728499 TOILET PAPER 107.00 961.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 020057 P0728499 SOFT TOILET TISSUE 69.34 961.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 019871 P0728502 STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER 109.32 587.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 019871 P0728502 HAND SOAP 47.64 587.05
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V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 019871 P0728502 DISINFECT 55.99 587.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 019871 P0728502 DISINFECTANT/DEODORIZER 50.40 587.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 019871 P0728502 DISINFECTANT CLEANER 66.48 587.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 019871 P0728502 TOILET PAPER 69.34 587.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 019871 P0728502 WINDOW CLEANER 187.88 587.05
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0613-0604-4264 AP 020443 P0728657 UNINAL SCREEN 19.50 23.49
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0613-0604-4264 AP 020443 P0728657 SHIPPING 3.99 23.49
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 020466 P0728723 SANI WIPE 155.88 495.73
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 020466 P0728723 DUBLSOFT OPTICORE TISSUE 125.98 495.73
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 020466 P0728723 TORK ADVANCED ROLL TOWEL 119.90 495,73
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 020466 P0728723 5 GAL DAMP MOP FLOOR 89.98 495.73
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 020466 P0728723 FREIGHT 3.99 495.73
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0301-4264 AP 021030 P0729157 MOPHEADS, ROLL TOWELS, 58.91 176.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0305-4264 AP 021030 P0729157 MOPHEADS, ROLL TOWELS, 58.90 176.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0401-4264 AP 021030 P0729157 MOPHEADS, ROLL TOWELS, 58.90 176.71
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021055 P0729316 GALLON 4X1FAST & EASY GLASS 20.80 332.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021055 P0729316 15 GAL BLK 27.95 332.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021055 P0729316 GALLON 4X1 NABC NON ACID 13.03 332.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021055 P0729316 LATEX POWDER FREE GLOVE 22.14 332.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021055 P0729316 2PLY FACIAL TISSUE CUBE 59.95 332.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021055 P0729316 DUBLSOFT OPTICORE TISSUE 188.97 332.84
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 017623 P0729470 GALLON 4X1 NABC NON-ACID 52.12 488.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 017623 P0729470 DUBLSOFT OPTICORE TISSUE 188.97 488.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 017623 P0729470 HOUSEHOLD ROLL TOWEL 44.63 488.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 017623 P0729470 BUTTERCREAM AIR FRESHNER 103.04 488.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 017623 P0729470 HOUSEHOLD ROLL TOWEL 39.75 488.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 017623 P0729470 PH4 VAC BAGS 15" 56.28 488.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 017623 P0729470 FREIGHT 3.99 488.78
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021288 P0729773 SPA WOODFORCE DUST 11.99 235.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021288 P0729773 NON-ACID DISINFECT 55.99 235.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021288 P0729773 NON-ACID DISINFECTANT/DEQD. 50.40 235.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021288 P0729773 TOILET TISSUE 69.34 235.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021288 P0729773 FOAMY HAND SOAP 47.64 235.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4269 AP 021357 P0729830 WAX LINER 44,99 44.99
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V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0615-4269 AP 021054 P0729836 FOAM FLOOR SQUEEGE 39.98 168.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0615-4269 AP 021054 P0729836 WOOD HANDLE 11.98 168.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0615-4269 AP 021054 P0729836 WET MOP 20.99 168.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0615-4269 AP 021054 P0729836 COTTON SPREAD MOP HEAD 8.82 168.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4269 AP 021054 P0729836 TOILET TISSUE 53.50 168.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4269 AP 021054 P0729836 MULTI-FOLD TOWELS 32.95 168.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021460 P0729839 2-PLY TOILET TISSUE 69.34 129.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021460 P0729839 CONSUME 59.88 129.22
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021403 P0730502 KRT30 HOUSEHOLD ROLL TOWEL 39.75 142.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021403 P0730502 QUART 12X1 RTU CONSUME BI 37.08 142.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021403 P0730502 FREIGHT 3.99 142.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0609-4264 AP 021403 P0730502 TORK ADVANCED ROLL TOWEL 61.98 142.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0775-4134-4269 AP 018402 P0730962 BACK PACK VACUUM 340.00 340.00
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0205-4269 AP 022299 P0731033 AMONIA 8.50 8.50
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 021595 P0731129 GLASS CLEANER 60.72 311.97
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 021595 P0731129 DISINFECTANT 50.40 311.97
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 021595 P0731129 BOX WHITE 800 107.91 311.97
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 021595 P0731129 TOILET PAPER 69.34 311.97
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 021595 P0731129 ACID REAGENT 23.60 311.97
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021665 P0731130 CHEWING GUM REMOVERACID 7.76 194.56
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021665 P0731130 HAND SOAP 32.60 194.56
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021665 P0731130 NON-ACID DISINFECT 55.99 194.56
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021665 P0731130 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE CLEANER 44.30 194.56
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 021665 P0731130 AIR FRESHNER 53.91 194.56
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 021049 P0731367 HAND SANITIZER 63.96 114.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 021049 P0731367 DISINFECTANT DEODORIZER 50.40 114.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0603-4264 AP 021049 P0731367 DELIVERY CHARGE 3.99 114.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022462 P0731486 MURIATIC ACID 79.92 189.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022462 P0731486 AIR FRESHNER DISPENSER 38.00 189.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022462 P0731486 VANILLA AIR FRESHNER 35.94 189.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022462 P0731486 BUTTERCREAM AIR FRESHNER 35.94 189.80
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0617-4269 AP 020567 P0731487 LOTION SOAP 85.92 85.92
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022402 P0731488 HAND SOAP 32.60 365.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022402 P0731488 LITE HAND SOAP 95.28 365.36
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V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022402 P0731488 DISINFECTANT 50.40 365.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022402 P0731488 CONSUME 59.88 365.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022402 P0731488 GLASS CLEANER 60.72 365.36
V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL 0101-0612-4264 AP 022402 P0731488 TNT DISINFECTANT CLEANER 66.48 365.36
Vendor: V0074730 BLACK HILLSCHEMICAL CO Total: 6,411.67 6,411.67
V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE 0101-0201-4214 AP 52487 P0731397 NOTARY INSURANCE JACO 60.00 60.00
Vendor: V0077038 BLACK HILLSINSURANCE Total: 60.00 60.00
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0609-4263 AP S1394110426  P0728462 PIZZA FOR SUMMER READING 44.95 46.95
V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA 0101-0609-4263 AP S1394110426  P0728462 DELIVERY FEE 2.00 46.95
Vendor:; V0078377 BLACK HILLSPIZZA Total: 46.95 46.95
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0731801 4753690817 12773605 214 26.24 70.27
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0731801 9589684038 12805997 425 44.03 70.27
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0202-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12329173 3930 455,74 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0618-0890-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12329173 1310 151.91 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 13152041 224 27.09 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12570115 37 11.32 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12767908 175 22.95 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12626276 115 17.90 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12489033 150 20.85 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 13152072 149 20.76 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12775219 150 20.85 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12368679 0 8.20 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12775865 562 55.58 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12369332 192 24.38 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12767906 235 28.00 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12262307 22 10.06 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12773752 189 24.13 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12767905 169 22.45 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12770573 716 68.56 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12218463 81 15.03 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12606055 700 67.21 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12367866 100 16.63 39,753.89
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12626832 400 41.92 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12606051 267 30.71 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12773721 348 37.53 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12606045 423 43.86 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12808315 183 23.62 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12655659 822 77.50 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12627274 271 31.05 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12430275 7 11.81 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12378464 479 48.57 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 12228161 116 17.98 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12807699 128 18.99 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12807117 100 16.63 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12769070 128 18.99 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12806516 106 17.14 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12807720 32 14.70 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12430251 410 42.77 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 12342040 0 8.20 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0304-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12807723 3888 454.75 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0304-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12769498 129 19.07 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0605-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12327689 2830 234.72 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0605-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12581204 2075 245.21 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0614-0605-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12570060 590 79.19 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12376013 6 11.69 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 67.21 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 33.77 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12375804 351 51.57 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12771655 365 53.20 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12376012 0 11.00 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12369333 11 12.27 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 18.17 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12773352 1182 144.95 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 21.35 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 9.42 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12606027 2752 392.81 39,753.89
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12606475 0 11.00 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12236282 37 15.28 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 16.66 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 NONE PRORATED 9.42 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12488983 185 32.38 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12218478 3 11.35 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20 P0732368 4843467536 12550132 4 11.46 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0612-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12312043 13440 1,403.71 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12375897 0 8.20 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 5734333259 12302613 31620 2,714.13 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12302270 31920 2,618.46 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/15 P0732368 57343332589 12766482 262 41.29 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/18 P0732368 4843467536 12570118 0 11.00 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12302585 28300 3,646.26 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12766484 403 57.59 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12775543 161460 11,559.16 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12488981 27 14.12 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12302271 12480 1,051.86 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12327679 76860 5,563.41 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/19 P0732368 4843467536 12225885 290 4451 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/21 P0732368 2265366862 12775386 103380 7,460.72 39,753.89
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12766268 160 26.99 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20/11 P0732591 3772762464 12766893 6100 741.29 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12775345 39480 3,977.68 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0612-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12775345 13160 1,325.89 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12806366 29 14.36 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12775688 63600 4,773.41 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/20/11 P0732591 3772762464 12766299 8880 918.21 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12766481 283 43.72 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 12427318 99 22.45 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 116695 22720 1,984.08 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 9.59 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0602-7011-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 12775425 120 53.87 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLS POWER & 0615-7102-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 NONE PRORATED 15.53 17,188.67
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V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 12282121 0 11.00 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/20/11 P0732591 3772762464 12208699 102 16.81 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12489052 95 16.21 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12286730 139 19.92 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 12489031 248 29.10 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/20/11 P0732591 3772762464 12807293 140 20.00 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12808415 252 29.45 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 12607513 0 8.20 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 12605824 146 20.51 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/22/11 P0732591 3772762464 12627983 0 8.20 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12806692 229 27.50 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0205-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12520478 67 13.85 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12768084 1551 194.30 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12769990 658 87.06 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12286732 83 20.60 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12806767 15 12.74 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12808592 1 11.11 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12766984 1280 158.66 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12424682 3061 360.56 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12766556 6522 644.83 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12424684 2055 251.50 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12766554 1798 207.03 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12767019 120 24.87 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12776207 7560 900.71 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0101-0607-4283 AP 07/20/11 P0732591 3772762464 12767020 1400 175.88 17,188.67
V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & 0607-0860-4283 AP 07/21/11 P0732591 3772762464 12368351 0 11.00 17,188.67
Vendor: V0078490 BLACK HILLSPOWER & LIGHTT otal: 57,012.83 57,012.83
V0079873 BLACK HILLSSECURITY & 0101-0609-4253 AP P97332 P0729666 CHECK PANIC BUTTON 142.50 175.87
V0079873 BLACK HILLSSECURITY & 0101-0609-4253 AP P97332 P0729666 MATERIALS REPLACED 29.85 175.87
V0079873 BLACK HILLSSECURITY & 0101-0609-4253 AP P97332 P0729666 EXCISE TAX 3.52 175.87
Vendor: V0079873 BLACK HILLSSECURITY & Total: 175.87 175.87
V0081045 BLACK HILLSSWIMMING 0101-0612-4263 AP 1422 P0731816 2 MALE GUARD TRUNKS 36.03 357.09
V0081045 BLACK HILLSSWIMMING 0101-0616-4263 AP 1422 P0731816 5 MALE GUARD TRUNKS 102.02 357.09
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V0081045 BLACK HILLSSWIMMING 0101-0615-4263 AP 1422 P0731816 5 MALE GUARD TRUNKS 102.02 357.09
V0081045 BLACK HILLSSWIMMING 0101-0617-4263 AP 1422 P0731816 5 MALE GURAD TRUNKS 102.02 357.09
V0081045 BLACK HILLSSWIMMING 0101-0612-4263 AP 1422 P0731816 SHIPPING 15.00 357.09
Vendor: V0081045 BLACK HILLSSWIMMING Total: 357.09 357.09
V0082250 BLACK HILLSWORKSHOP 0101-0607-4225 AP 63688 P0730560 June custodial services 11,329.00 11,329.00
Vendor: V0082250 BLACK HILLSWORKSHOP Total: 11,329.00 11,329.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0205-4263 AP 902584527 P0731259 CORR COST FREIGHT 422 83.17
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 902522329 P0731742 CREDIT RTN LAMP -19.85 3941
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0304-4269 AP 902452953 P0727748 #3 WIRE 294.30 331.23
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0304-4269 AP 902452953 PO727748 BUTT SPLICE 9.60 331.23
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0304-4269 AP 902452953 P0O727748 SPLICING TAPE 21.98 331.23
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0304-4269 AP 902452953 PO727748 ROUND OFF 5.35 331.23
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 902500765 P0728953 THERMOSTAT 86.30 86.30
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 902556726 P0730112 LAMP 70W 91.20 243.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 902556726 P0730112 BALLAST 152.14 243.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0602-7011-4253 AP 902570612 P0730745 TAPE 8) 153.36 153.36
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0606-2073-4257 AP 902562833 P0730882 MIDGET FUSESARLN BAG BELTS 188.30 188.30
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0606-2073-4257 AP 902566398 P0730886 CIRCUIT BRKRSDELTA BLT LDR 62.61 62.61
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICQ775-4137-4257 AP 902594201 P0731044 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 5.83 330.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICO0775-4137-4257 AP 902557928 P0731044 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 94.68 330.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRICQ775-4137-4257 AP 902372594 P0731044 ELECTRICAL/UNDERGROUND 157.82 330.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0775-4137-4257 AP 902345483 P0731044 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS/PRKG LOT 72.01 330.34
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0604-7072-4257 AP 902605556 P0731106 PLC ANALOG OUTPUT CARD 1,045.00 1,045.00
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0205-4263 AP 902584527 P0731259 HIGH VOLTAGE PROTECTION 70.95 83.17
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0205-4263 AP 902584527 P0731259 TESTING FEE 8.00 83.17
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 902582751 P0731299 ISOLATED SWITCH 137.78 137.78
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0612-4269 AP 902566399 P0731490 PADLOCKING COVER 59.86 71.09
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0101-0612-4269 AP 902566399 P0731490 FREIGHT 11.23 71.09
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0615-7102-4257 AP 902443125 P0O731742 FREIGHT FOR ISOLATED SWITCH 59.26 39.41
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 902602522 P0731760 VAC CURRENT SENSOR FORM 291.10 291.10
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 902625676 P0731769 CONDUIT REPAIR 4.49 4.49
V0087400 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC0616-7103-4257 AP 902636628 P0731917 STROBE LIGH 153.18 153.18
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Vendor: V0087400 BORDER STATESELECTRIC Total: 3,220.70 3,220.70
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4346 AP IN57598876 P0728000 DVD 7.99 72.30
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN57598876 P0728000 BOOKS/ON CD 64.31 72.30
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN57721679 P0728001 BOOKS/ON CD 19.96 19.96
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN56150051 P0728002 BOOKS/ON CD 39.95 39.95
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN57126027 P0728003 BOOKS/ON CD 57.14 102.11
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4346 AP IN57126027 P0728003 DVD 44,97 102.11
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN58684225 P0728922 BOOKS/ON CD 138.96 208.93
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4346 AP IN58684225 P0728922 DVD 69.97 208.93
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN60220783 P0729113 BOOKS/ON CD 124.97 124.97
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN60220784 P0729114 BOOKS/ON CD 70.30 70.30
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN61179041 P0729991 BOOKS/ON CD 30.38 48.37
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4346 AP IN61179041 P0729991 DVD 17.99 48.37
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN60343250 P0729992 BOOKS/ON CD 35.16 35.16
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4341 AP IN62618889 P0730100 BOOKS/ON CD 186.97 317.87
V0087425 BORDERSINC 0101-0609-4346 AP IN62618889 P0730100 DVD 130.90 317.87

Vendor: V0087425 BORDERSINC Total: 1,039.92 1,039.92
V0093172 BRAVE, ELIZABETH 0602-7011-4530 AP 07/01/11 P0731848 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00

Vendor: V0093172 BRAVE, ELIZABETH Total: 125.00 125.00
V0093919 BRENNAN, RUTH 0606-2073-4270 AP 04/28-06/29/11 P0731288 Mileage Apr-Jun 2011 31.64 31.64

Vendor: V0093919 BRENNAN, RUTH Total: 31.64 31.64
V0096202 BRODERICK, RICH & 0602-7011-4530 AP 06/23/11 P0730806 WATER CONSV REBATE TOILET 50.00 50.00

Vendor: V0096202 BRODERICK,RICH & SHELLY Total: 50.00 50.00
V0096250 BRODY CHEMICAL CO 0606-2073-4264 AP 282285 P0731195 FREIGHT 38.42 164.91
V0096250 BRODY CHEMICAL CO 0606-2073-4264 AP 282285 P0731195 HANDLING 4,99 164.91
V0096250 BRODY CHEMICAL CO 0606-2073-4264 AP 282285 P0731195 DEGREASER-MAIN TERM 121.50 164.91

Vendor: V0096250 BRODY CHEMICAL CO Total: 164.91 164.91
V0100100 BROWN'SREPAIR 0101-0607-4253 AP 30608 P0731221 armature magneto 47.40 47.40

Vendor: V0100100 BROWN'S REPAIR Total: 47.40 47.40
V0099849 BROWN, KENNETH 0618-0890-4530 AP 02/10/10 P0730329 REFUND ON AMB ACCT #10-01418 4.58 9.13
V0099849 BROWN, KENNETH 0618-0890-4530 AP 01/23/10 P0730329 REFUND ON AMB ACCT #10-00778 4,55 9.13
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Vendor: V0099849 BROWN, KENNETH Total: 9.13 9.13
V0106543 BUCKLEY POWDER 0101-0201-4269 AP 44004992 P0730368 PRIMACORD 25GT, 50GR AND 2500 1,364.50 1,364.50
Vendor: V0106543 BUCKLEY POWDER COMPANYTotal: 1,364.50 1,364.50
V0106535 BUCKSELECTRICINC 0608-0840-4259 AP 14380 P0730723 CLEAN OUTSIDE LIGHT FIXTURES 477.04 477.04
Vendor: V0106535 BUCKSELECTRICINC Total: 477.04 477.04
V0114290 BURDICK BROSINC 0604-7072-4225 AP 1697 P0731153 VIBRATION TESTING - 2ND QTR 20 658.08 658.08
Vendor: V0114290 BURDICK BROSINC Total: 658.08 658.08
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP P0726711 ADJ -19.52 -17.57
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06CS0028905 P0726711 CREDIT RTN FILTER AA -19.52 -17.57
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06CS0028905 P0726711 CORR RESTOCKING FEE 1.95 -17.57
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP P0726711 FILTERA A 19.52 -17.57
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0301-4253 AP 06PS0323872  P0730627 WASHER, BOLTS S031 46.72 240.77
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0301-4253 AP 06PS0324442  P0730627 V BELT SET S033 70.31 240.77
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0301-4253 AP 06PS0324588  P0730627 LAMP G S033 123.74 240.77
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324137  P0730842 FILTER 22.55 75.99
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324137  P0730842 FILTER 53.44 75.99
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0302-4251 AP 06PS0324586  P0730867 LOCKNUT, CAPSCREW S015 82.48 104.08
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0101-0302-4251 AP 06PS0324587  P0730867 WASHERS S015 21.60 104.08
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 FILTER A FUE 54.76 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 BOLT 162.72 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 NUT 96.96 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 ELEMENT FITLER 71.86 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 FITLERAS 30.69 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 FILTER 82.84 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 ELEMENT 26.42 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 FILTER AS 39.88 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 FILTER 22.55 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 ELEMENT 180.18 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 FILTER A 58.23 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 CUTTING EDGE 351.48 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0615-7102-4253 AP 06PS0324136  P0730919 CUTTING EDGE 392.59 1,571.16
V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0775-4134-4253 AP 06PS0323871  P0730963 REPAIRS/CAT 25 FORKLIFT 133.49 133.49
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V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. 0604-7072-4253 AP 06W00102086 P0731102 CHECK OUT SULLAIR 1,012.30 1,012.30
Vendor: V0120470 BUTLER MACHINERY CO. Total: 3,120.22 3,120.22
V0124452 CABELA'SRETAIL INC 0606-2076-4263 AP 6069 7/3/11 P0730889 WORK SHIRTS T.KENNEDY 25.98 25.98
Vendor: V0124452 CABELA'SRETAIL INC Total: 25.98 25.98
V0129095 CAREER LEARNING 0101-6023-4225 AP 177370 P0730918 CLERICAL TESTING 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0129095 CAREER LEARNING CENTER Total: 180.00 180.00
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 0101-0301-4253 AP 2590287393 P0730610 CORR COST TRACTOR BATTERIES 34.00 288.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4253 AP 2590287393 P0730610 CREDIT CORE RTN -34.00 288.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4251 AP 2590287581 P0730611 CREDIT CORE RTN -79.00 213.83
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590288835 P0731751 CORR NON CHLO BRKLN 19.39 91.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590288943 P0731751 CREDIT RTN NON CHLO BRKLN -19.39 91.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS  0101-0202-4251 AP 2590286568 P0730057 OIL & AIRFILTER/CAR 17 12.77 12.77
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0604-7072-4253 AP 2590288020 P0730473 COIL 37.35 37.35
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4253 AP 2590287393 P0730610 2 TRACTOR BATTERIES S033 259.98 288.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4253 AP 2590287563 P0730610 THREAD LOCKER S031 28.13 288.11
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0301-4251 AP 2590286929 P0730611 BRAKE ROTOR, PAD, CALIPER 292.83 213.83
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0201-4251 AP 2590287636 P0730624 WIPER BLADES UNIT 074 68.98 68.98
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590287620 P0730716 FUSE 4.21 4.21
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590287556 P0730718 12V 2 SPEED HD FAN 41.08 41.08
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0618-4262 AP 2590287643 P0730767 TRANSMISSION FLUID 8.26 8.26
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS (0775-4134-4252 AP 2590287725 P0730897 WASHER PUMP,BRUSHES/LACX 43.19 112.91
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4137-4263 AP 2590287725 P0730897 WORK GLOVES 711 112.91
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0775-4137-4253 AP 2590287986 P0730897 REPAIRS/ALUM BLEACHERS 62.61 112.91
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4251 AP 2590287136 P0731024 OIL,AIR,FUEL FILTERS/MAINT 2 78.74 125.06
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0202-4262 AP 2590287322 P0731024 1 CASE 10/30 MOTOR OIL/STOCK 46.32 125.06
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0101-0205-4269 AP 2590288754 P0731155 SWITCH 16.56 16.56
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4251 AP 2590288399 P0731751 BOSCH ELEC FUEL PUMP 82.50 91.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4251 AP 2590288399 P0731751 FUEL PUMP STRAINER 9.04 91.54
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4251 AP 2590288379 P0731752 FUEL FILTER 19.03 26.26
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4251 AP 2590288379 P0731752 AIRFILTER 7.23 26.26
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0615-7102-4251 AP 2590288657 P0731753 1/4 X 25 FT FUEL 2.58 2.58
V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590288944 P0731755 CNON CHLOR BRKLN GL 19.39 19.39
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V0131400 CARQUEST AUTOPARTS 0612-7101-4251 AP 2590289028 P0O731774 LATCH FOR RECYCLE TRAILER 10.19 10.19
Vendor: V0131400 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS Total: 1,079.08 1,079.08
V0121549 CB&I INC 0602-0934-4381/1792-093AP 4 P0731901 W09-1792 NORTHRIDGE WATER 438,803.94 438,803.94
Vendor: V0121549 CB&I INC Total: 438,803.94 438,803.94
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC 0602-7014-4225 AP 1184007387 P0731230 MEMBERSHIPS 063011 12.00 12.00
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC 0101-0201-4225 AP 1184011802 P0731407 CREDIT CHECK 27.00 27.75
V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC 0101-0201-4225 AP 1184011802 P0731407 RECOVERY FEE 0.75 27.75
Vendor: V0121553 CBCINNOVISINC Total: 39.75 39.75
V0133305 CENEX LAND OF LAKES  0101-0603-4262 AP 0001925 P0729552 PROPANE 62.40 71.40
V0133305 CENEX LAND OF LAKES  0101-0603-4262 AP 0001925 P0729552 DELIVERY CHARGE 9.00 71.40
V0133305 CENEX LAND OF LAKES  0101-0603-4262 AP 0001946 P0731361 PROPANE 62.40 71.40
V0133305 CENEX LAND OF LAKES  0101-0603-4262 AP 0001946 P0731361 DELIVERY CHARGE 9.00 71.40
V0133305 CENEX LAND OF LAKES  0616-7103-4262 AP 0001950 P0731448 PROPANE 124.80 142.80
V0133305 CENEX LAND OF LAKES  0616-7103-4262 AP 0001950 P0731448 DELIVERY 18.00 142.80
Vendor:; V0133305 CENEX LAND OF LAKES Total: 285.60 285.60
V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC 0602-0934-4223/0953-093 AP 38F P0731437 W09-953 STONEY CREEK WTR 0.01 156.25
V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC 0602-0934-4223/0953-093 AP 38F P0731437 W09-953 STONEY CREEK WATER 78.12 156.25
V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC 0602-0933-4223/0953-093 AP 38F P0731437 W09-953 STONEY CREEK WATER 78.12 156.25
Vendor: V0135100 CETEC ENGINEERING SVC INCTotal: 156.25 156.25
V0136015 CHAMPLAIN PLANNING  0101-0204-4261 AP 29917 P0730406 NOW THAT YOU'RE ON 11.25 11.25
Vendor: V0136015 CHAMPLAIN PLANNING PRESST otal: 11.25 11.25
V0136490 CHEMSEARCH 0101-0607-4251 AP 391321 P0730561 nu-kote aerosol 198.50 597.90
V0136490 CHEMSEARCH 0101-0607-4262 AP 391321 P0730561 maxi-lube/red 399.40 597.90
Vendor: V0136490 CHEMSEARCH Total: 597.90 597.90
V0136551 CHIEF SUPPLY 0101-0201-4269 AP 411995 P0730655 CORR-COST S&H 27.99 617.77
V0136551 CHIEF SUPPLY 0101-0201-4269 AP 411995 P0730655 MONOSHOCK DOOR RAM 589.78 617.77
Vendor: V0136551 CHIEF SUPPLY Total: 617.77 617.77
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4269 AP 627126 P0728701 CORR COST RM45 PLUG 0.20 103.60
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4269 AP 627126 P0728701 RJM5 PLUG 9.75 103.60
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4265 AP 627126 P0728701 RJ 45 CRIMP TOOL 23.66 103.60
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V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-0205-4265 AP 627126 P0728701 CABLE CHECK METER 69.99 103.60
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4133-4295 AP 627952 P0729854 POWER SUPPLY/HARLAN'S 55.38 55.38
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0602-7011-4269 AP 629206 P0730596 BATTERIES 132) 74.28 74.28
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0615-7102-4257 AP 629047 P0730851 ETHERNET SWITCH 79.99 87.19
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0615-7102-4257 AP 629047 P0730851 CAT5 PATCH CABLE 7.20 87.19
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0606-2073-4257 AP 629324 P0730885 ELEC TERMINAL DISCNNCTS 7.98 7.98
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4132-4295 AP 629726 P0730898 CABLE PLUGS 7.78 7.78
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4132-4295 AP 625528 P0730964 /O PARALLEL CARD/SANDRA'S 44.00 44.00
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-9202-4269 AP 628218 P0731010 MULTIPLE PATCH CABLES,CAT 52.47 52.47
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0775-4137-4257 AP 628752 P0731045 ENERYG EFFICIENT 220.00 220.00
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY (0782-0939-4257 AP 626367 P0731069 E-FIDSPATCH CABLE CAT5 MT 54.69 54.69
V0137240 CHRISSUPPLY COMPANY 0101-6062-4253 AP 628696 P0731173 EXTERIOR LIGHT BATTERIES 203.40 203.40
Vendor: V0137240 CHRIS SUPPLY COMPANY Total: 910.77 910.77
V0138810 CIT TECHNOLOGY 0775-0917-4281 AP 19597985 P0730685 MONTHLY PHONE SERVICE 2,209.18 2,209.18
Vendor: V0138810 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCINGT otal: 2,209.18 2,209.18
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0201-4225 AP 33145 P0730833 WASTE MINOR USER FEE 2011 225.00 225.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0106-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSTATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0108-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0201-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0201-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0201-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0201-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0201-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0201-4270 AP 06/22-06/23/11 P0731175 CONVERSATIONS 50.00 4,200.00
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AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Tracy Davis

29

07/28/2011
13:46:35



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0401-4225 AP 33016 P0731248 2011 INDUSTRIAL WASTE FEE 200.00 400.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0401-4225 AP 33019 P0731248 2011 INDUSTRIAL WASTE FEE 200.00 400.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0607-4225 AP 33550 P0731703 tire disposal 21.00 23.25
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0101-0607-4225 AP 33549 P0731703 tire disposal 2.25 23.25
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0615-7102-4225 AP 33575 P0731778 2ND INSTALLMENT OF 2011 500.00 1,000.00
V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY 0616-7103-4225 AP 33575 P0731778 2ND INSTALLMENT OF 2011 500.00 1,000.00
Vendor: V0139120 CITY OF RAPID CITY Total: 6,048.25 6,048.25
V0139594 CITY OF RAPID CITY - 0101-0612-4530 AP 06/30/11 P0731527 CREDIT CARD FEES 1,400.96 1,400.96
Vendor: V0139594 CITY OF RAPID CITY - POOLS Total: 1,400.96 1,400.96
V0139400 CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF 0614-0605-4530 AP 06/30/11 P0731169 CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY 497.83 4,712.74
V0139400 CITY OF RAPID CITY-GOLF 0613-0604-4530 AP 06/30/11 P0731169 CREDIT CARD FEES-MERCURY 4,214.91 4,712.74
Vendor: V0139400 CITY OF RAPIDCITY-GOLF  Total: 4,712.74 4,712.74
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 7.07 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 9.68 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 32.28 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 10.55 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 8.23 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 27.19 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 44.29 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 16.67 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 1,014.83 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0601-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 124 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0607-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 2.07 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 31.58 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 3.69 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 37.26 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0712-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 0.41 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0607-0860-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 0.41 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 59.40 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 1.69 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0613-0604-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 5.77 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 343.30 2,060.75
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V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0612-7101-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 27.74 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0615-7102-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 27.32 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0616-7103-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 28.98 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 187.53 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 114.76 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0793-0968-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 0.41 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 07/11-15/11 P0732295 POSTAGE 16.40 2,060.75
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0101-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 13.57 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6021-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 1,235.70 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-6022-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 205.87 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0105-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 0.54 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0106-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 1.65 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0108-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 3.12 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0111-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 15.96 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0201-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 36.00 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0202-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 1.68 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0204-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 98.46 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0607-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 7.04 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0612-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 13.66 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0618-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 0.41 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0711-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 29.80 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0607-0860-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 7.55 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0610-0870-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 81.40 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0606-2073-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 11.45 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0602-7014-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 232.30 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0612-7101-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 22.36 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0615-7102-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 25.67 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0616-7103-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 25.67 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0618-0890-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 261.84 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0101-0620-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 1.66 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0793-0968-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 2.99 2,337.17
V0139602 CITY OF RAPID 0604-7074-4261 AP 07/18-22/11 P0732298 POSTAGE 0.82 2,337.17
Vendor: V0139602 CITY OF RAPID CITY-POSTAGH otal: 4,397.92 4,397.92
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V0140415 CITY-CCENTER TRAVEL 0775-4135-4270 AP P0730677 ADJ -202.00 202.00
V0140415 CITY-CCENTER TRAVEL 0775-4135-4270 AP 06/26/11 PO730677 BAG FEES-KIGHTLINGER L.A.,CA 50.00 202.00
V0140415 CITY-CCENTER TRAVEL 0775-4135-4270 AP 06/26/11 PO730677 TAXI-KIGHTLINGER LA CA 55.00 202.00
V0140415 CITY-CCENTER TRAVEL 0775-4135-4270 AP 06/26/11 P0730677 SHUTTLE-KIGHTLINGER L.A., CA 16.00 202.00
V0140415 CITY-CCENTER TRAVEL 0775-4135-4270 AP 06/26-06/30/11 P0730677 MEALS-KIGHTLINGER L.A., CA 81.00 202.00
V0140415 CITY-CCENTER TRAVEL 0775-4135-4270 AP P0O730677 LUXURY SUITE 202.00 202.00
Vendor: V0140415 CITY-C CENTER TRAVEL FUND otal: 202.00 202.00
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ775-4134-4284 AP 06/10/11 P0730686 WATER BILLING/METER 1314668 305.05 2,615.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 06/10/11 P0730686 WATER BILLING/METER 68883660 145.57 2,615.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 06/13/11 P0730686 WATER BILLING/METER 1626862 103.80 2,615.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ775-4134-4284 AP 06/13/11 P0730686 WATER BILLING/METER 58800662 159.32 2,615.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ775-4134-4284 AP 06/10/11 P0730686 WATER BILLING/METER 67590265 153.82 2,615.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0775-4134-4284 AP 06/10/11 P0730686 WATER BILLING/METER 59497408 309.94 2,615.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ775-4134-4284 AP 06/14/11 P0730686 WATER BILLING/METER1344987 1,437.61 2,615.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0603-4284 AP 06/13 P0730934 00293050 182 1,134.57 1,548.36
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-0607-4284 AP 06/10 P0730934 09005975 11 94.21 1,548.36
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTOQ777-0914-4284 AP 06/14 P0730934 00306656 32 165.61 1,548.36
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0614-0605-4284 AP 06/13 P0730934 00046350 2 41.20 1,548.36
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-0618-4284 AP 06/10 P0730934 00280780 3 56.39 1,548.36
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-0205-4284 AP 06/10 P0730934 00280780 3 28.19 1,548.36
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-0201-4284 AP 06/10 P0730934 00280780 3 28.19 1,548.36
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-0201-4284 AP 07/01 P0730935 00210750 4 52.79 52.79
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0101-6064-4284 AP 06/22/11 P0731335 00271299 0 145.57 145.57
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0602-7011-4225 AP 06/07/11 P0731336 09008345 LANDFILL 146.80 146.80
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0608-0840-4284 AP 06/20 P0731803 00275020 18 216.92 664.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT0608-0840-4284 AP 06/20 P0731803 00275022 14 184.07 664.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0101-6064-4284 AP 06/22 P0731803 00271297 24 199.16 664.11
V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENTO0610-0870-4284 AP 06/16 P0731803 090053750 63.96 664.11
Vendor:; V0141335 CITY-WATER DEPARTMENT Total: 5172.74 5,172.74
V0145952 CLARKEELECTRIC & 0101-0607-4257 AP 5251 P0730776 breakers/circuit panel/fuse 5,392.86 5,392.86
Vendor: V0145952 CLARKE ELECTRIC & Total: 5,392.86 5,392.86
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012650679 P0729484 CORR AQUA PURE 45.00 54.65
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V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012650679 P0729484 CREDIT RTN EMPTIES -45.00 54.65
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012650899 P0730482 CORR COST DEPOSIT 40.00 68.80
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012650899 P0730482 CREDIT EMPTIES -40.00 68.80
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012650679 P0729484 AQUAPURE BOTTLED WATER -9 54.65 54.65
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACK0101-0616-4520 AP 91640 P0729982 CORR PO#P0700445-CHARGED -124.00 -124.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4284 AP 0012650899 P0730482 AQUAPURE BOTTLED WATER - 8 68.80 68.80
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 102653 P0730739 COLLECT EQUIPMENT CHARGE 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 102655 P0730739 COLLECT EQUIPMENT CHARGE 9.00 27.00
V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THE BLACKO0604-7072-4246 AP 102654 P0730739 COLLECT EQUIPMENT CHARGE 9.00 27.00
Vendor: V0149580 COCA-COLA OF THEBLACK Total: 26.45 26.45
V0149832 COLD FRONT 0613-0604-4520 AP 7414128 P0731638 ICE CREAM FOR RESALE 173.28 173.28
Vendor: V0149832 COLD FRONT DISTRIBUTION Total: 173.28 173.28
V0150975 COLOR MY STIQUE 0101-0201-4251 AP 046346 P0730415 CARPET CLEANING UNIT 18 50.00 50.00
Vendor: V0150975 COLOR MYSTIQUE Total: 50.00 50.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 176862 P0729911 CORR-COST RACHET STRAPS -10.00 124.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 176862 P0729911 safety buckle boots/stock 54.00 124.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 176862 P0729911 ratchet straps 80.00 124.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0301-4269 AP 176912 P0730088 100 EARPLUGS 35.00 35.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 177018 P0730381 paint/laths 81.40 81.40
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4269 AP 177033 P0730412 bundle pointed lathe 34.00 34.00
V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY  0101-0607-4263 AP 177093 P0730778 rain bib overalls/stock 19.00 19.00
Vendor: V0158390 CONTRACTOR'SSUPPLY INC Total: 293.40 293.40
V0170790 CORWIN, BERT 0606-2073-4270 AP 04/12-06/29/11 P0731206 Mileage Apr-Jun 2011 71.22 71.22
Vendor: V0170790 CORWIN, BERT Total: 71.22 71.22
V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION 0602-7014-4225 AP 06/2011 P0730804 COLLECTION FEES 070711 285.05 285.05
Vendor: V0178720 CREDIT COLLECTION BUREAU otal: 285.05 285.05
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0301-4264 AP 01572841900  P0730605 FLUOR LAMP-BULBS 71.40 71.40
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0603-4257 AP 01572698200 P0731364 FLOUR LAMPS 70.20 148.70
V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC 0101-0603-4257 AP 01572698200 P0731364 FLOUR LAMPS 78.50 148.70
Vendor: V0179540 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY Total: 220.10 220.10
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2455 P0729643 Abatement. Trimming of bushes 90.00 90.00

AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Tracy Davis

33

07/28/2011
13:46:35



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2457 P0729802 Abatement. Mowing @ 221 Winslo 90.00 90.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2461 P0729803 Abatement. Mowing @ 515 St. An 140.00 140.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2459 P0729805 Abatement. Mowing @ 1005 St. J 80.00 80.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2460 P0729806 Abatement. Mowing @ 1113 St. J 80.00 80.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2453 P0729808 Abatement. Mowing @ 800 1/2 Si 130.00 130.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2454 P0729809 Abatement. Mowing @ 1614 Sheri 120.00 120.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2468 P0730119 Abatement. Trim grass and debr 275.00 275.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2566 P0730705 Abatement. Debris, mow/trim @ 190.00 190.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2567 P0730706 Abatement. Debris, mow/trim @ 160.00 160.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2568 P0730707 Abatement. Debris @ 632 Crazy 120.00 120.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2469 P0730768 Abatement. Mow/trim @ 1903 N. 140.00 140.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2470 P0730769 Abatement. Mow/trim @ 831 N. M 160.00 160.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2471 P0730770 Abatement. Mow/trim @ 115E. A 170.00 170.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2472 PO730771 Abatement. Mow/trim @ 34 MacAu 130.00 130.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2569 P0730927 Abatement. Grass and weeds @ 1 130.00 130.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2576 P0731417 Abatement. Mowing @ 1237 Elm. 130.00 130.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2577 P0731420 Abatement. Mowing @ 408 E. Min 65.00 65.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2575 P0731677 Abatement. Cut and removal of 120.00 120.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2574 P0731678 Abatement. Mowing @ 2706 Wisco 110.00 110.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2572 P0731680 Abatement. Mowing @ 619 37th S 140.00 140.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2570 P0731682 Abatements. Mowing @3815 Chief 120.00 120.00
V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE 0260-0927-4225 AP 2579 P0731783 Abatement. Mowing/trim @ 645 H 130.00 130.00
Vendor: V0180010 CRICKET LAWN SERVICE Total: 3,020.00 3,020.00

V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 123596800 P0728534 CORR-COST OF POWER CABLE 0.60 6,331.18
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 123596800 P0728534 CORR-COST OF FREIGHT 690.58 6,331.18
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 123286700 P0730537 CORR COST RELAYS 0.06 233.40
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 123596800 P0728534 POWER CABLE 5,640.00 6,331.18
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 123286700 P0730537 FREIGHT 8.54 233.40
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0604-7072-4257 AP 123286700 P0730537 RELAYS 224.80 233.40
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4257 AP 124354800 P0731046 ELECTRICAL/DIGITAL 112.71 447.62
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4257 AP 124360700 P0731046 ELECTRICAL/GENERAL MAINT 11.83 447.62
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4257 AP 124078800 P0731046 ELECTRICAL/200AMP-RUSH N 323.08 447.62
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124588800 P0731157 PVC CEMENT 7.48 116.74
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V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124588800 P0731157 2-INPVCCPLG 2.52 116.74
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124588800 P0731157 2-IN FEMALE ADAPTOR 0.61 116.74
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124588800 P0731157 2-IN 90 2.98 116.74
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124588800 P0731157 2-IN BELL 6.32 116.74
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124588800 P0731157 2-IN PVC CONDUIT 95.20 116.74
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124588800 P0731157 ROUND OFF 1.63 116.74
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124686500 P0731294 #3 WIRE 660.00 665.85
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0101-0304-4269 AP 124686500 P0731294 ROUND OFF 5.85 665.85
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 122965400 P0731311 EIKO LED 24 T1.75 WEDGE 76.00 84.75
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 122965400 P0731311 FREIGHT 8.75 84.75
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 124301800 P0731312 CWD S21 SPANGL PLGNM 14 30P50 29.44 35.67
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 124301800 P0731312 CWD 1212 RCPT SFC RCPT N EMA 1 6.23 35.67
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 124387400 P0731765 LED 24 T1.75 WEDGE 76.00 84.75
V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC 0616-7103-4257 AP 124387400 P0731765 FREIGHT 8.75 84.75
Vendor: V0182145 CRUM ELECTRIC Total: 7,999.96 7,999.96
V0182318 CUKA, WILLIAM/IRENE 0602-7011-4530 AP 06/28/11 P0731896 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0182318 CUKA, WILLIAM/IRENE Total: 125.00 125.00
V0185568 D&M AG SUPPLY INC 0101-0615-4269 AP 42701 P0731504 SODA 108.00 216.00
V0185568 D&M AG SUPPLY INC 0101-0616-4269 AP 42701 P0731504 SODA 108.00 216.00
Vendor: V0185568 D&M AG SUPPLY INC Total: 216.00 216.00
V0183080 DAKOTA 0101-0301-4253 AP 8466 P0730626 REPAIR ALTERNATOR S033 179.12 179.12
V0183080 DAKOTA 0775-4134-4253 AP 8442 P0730687 STARTER/REPAIRS-FORKLIFT CAT 158.45 158.45
V0188080 DAKOTA 0101-0401-4253 AP 8598 P0731245 STARTER S049 220.25 220.25
Vendor: V0188080 DAKOTA BATTERY/ELECTRICTotal: 557.82 557.82
V0188470 DAKOTA 0604-7072-4269 AP 31583 P0730188 PLASTIC WELDING ROD 35.95 35.95
Vendor: V0188470 DAKOTA BUMPER-PAINT & SUPPotal: 35.95 35.95
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4244 AP IN202082 P0728083 CORR-COST -0.01 1,726.77
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN201594 P0727939 BIZHUB 200 ADULT COPIESMAY 18.77 78.28
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN201594 P0727939 BIZHUB 200 YOUTH COPIES MAY 6.71 78.28
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4253 AP IN201594 P0727939 BIZHUB 200 MAINTENANCE JUNE 52.80 78.28
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4253 AP IN198724 P0727996 KONICA BUZHUB C220 C320 816.50 816.50
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN202082 P0728083 BIZHUB C220 B/W COPIES 050811- 4.86 1,726.77
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V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN202082 P0728083 BIZHUB C220 COLOR COPIES 05081 50.45 1,726.77
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN202082 P0728083 BIZHUB C360 BLACK COPIES 05081 114.99 1,726.77
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN202082 P0728083 BIZHUB C360 COLOR COPIES 05081 739.98 1,726.77
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4244 AP IN202082 P0728083 BIZHUB C220 C360 MAINTENANCE 816.50 1,726.77
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4253 AP IN203280 P0730312 BIZHUB200 MAINTENANCE 52.80 88.90
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN203280 P0730312 BIZHUB200 A COPIES 060111-0630 26.94 88.90
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0609-4261 AP IN203280 P0730312 BIZHUB200 Y COPIES 060111-0630 9.16 88.90
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0607-4253 AP IN203277 P0730562 copier maintenance 50.00 50.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0606-2073-4253 AP IN203278 P0730891 JUN'11 BIZHUB COPIER MAINT 364.86 364.86
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN203521 P0731039 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 2.16 10.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0270-0270-4253 AP IN203521 P0731039 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 0.35 10.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0706-4253 AP IN203521 P0731039 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 2.30 10.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0707-4253 AP IN203521 P0731039 SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER 0.07 10.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0204-4253 AP IN203521 P0731039 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 5.95 10.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0708-4253 AP IN203521 P0731039 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 0.09 10.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0793-0968-4253 AP IN203521 P0731039 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 0.02 10.94
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0793-0968-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JUL11 1.64 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0105-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER JUL11 0.57 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0207-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP M X700 BW COPIER JUL11 0.03 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JUL11 31.18 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0204-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JUL11 538.79 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0270-0270-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JUL11 2.37 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0706-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JUL11 196.32 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0707-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JUL11 0.77 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0708-4253 AP IN203566 P0731040 SHARP MX700 BW COPIER JUL11 9.33 781.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0106-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 0.12 492.10
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 97.41 492.10
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0204-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 267.49 492.10
v0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0270-0270-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER 15.72 492.10
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0706-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 103.26 492.10
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0707-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 3.22 492.10
v0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0708-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX2300 COLOR COPIER 3.93 492.10
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0793-0968-4253 AP IN203567 P0731176 SHARP MX 2300 COLOR COPIER 0.95 492.10
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0613-0604-4253 AP IN203200 P0731376 EXTEND CIRCUIT TOATM 129.90 233.90
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V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0613-0604-4253 AP IN203275 P0731376 JULY 2011 COPIER CONTRACT 79.00 233.90
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0613-0604-4253 AP IN203739 P0731376 DELETE VOICE MAIL FROM 25.00 233.90
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN203201 P0731559 FIX EXT 228 AND 222. 158.33 158.33
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4261 AP IN204114 P0731567 LABELS 85.71 85.71
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0101-0108-4253 AP IN203522 P0731569 KONICA BUZHUB JULY 180.71 180.71
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0618-0890-4253 AP IN203884 P0731657 INSERSION MACHINE REPAIR/EMS 25.00 25.00
V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESS 0607-0860-4253 AP IN204036 P0731870 copier maintenance 4,71 4.71

Vendor:; V0188480 DAKOTA BUSINESSCENTER Total: 5,097.71 5,097.71
V0189100 DAKOTA CRAFT INC 0616-7103-4253 AP 1055726 P0730850 CORR-DELIVERY FEE 12.50 323.90
V0189100 DAKOTA CRAFT INC 0616-7103-4253 AP 1055726 P0730850 FIBER ROOF COATING 311.40 323.90

Vendor: V0189100 DAKOTA CRAFT INC Total: 323.90 323.90
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0615-7102-4253 AP 6083597 P0731446 CORR FREIGHT 20.27 1,112.27
V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER 0615-7102-4253 AP 6083597 P0731446 PARKER MOTOR 1,092.00 1,112.27

Vendor: V0189506 DAKOTA FLUID POWER Total: 1,112.27 1,112.27
V0189940 DAKOTA LEASING 0101-0609-4244 AP IN06171102 P0729363 BIZHUB200 LEASE JULY 2011 275.49 275.49

Vendor: V0189940 DAKOTA LEASING COMPANY Total: 275.49 275.49
V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY 0101-0601-4269 AP 255865 P0729555 SUPPLIES FOR ART CLASS 28.25 28.25

Vendor: V0190867 DAKOTA PARTY Total: 28.25 28.25
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET 0101-0201-4281 AP 1284 P0731037 GOLD MONTHLY HOSTING 49.95 119.65
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET 0101-6024-4281 AP 1284 P0731037 BRONZE MONTHLY HOSTING 13.95 119.65
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET 0101-6024-4225 AP 1284 P0731037 ADD'L FTPACCOUNTS 37.50 119.65
V0190921 DAKOTA QINTERNET 0606-2073-4225 AP 1284 P0731037 MEDIA RE-ENCODING FEE 18.25 119.65

Vendor: V0190921 DAKOTA Q INTERNET Total: 119.65 119.65
V0191213 DAKOTA RV 0101-0202-4597 AP WO05795 P0727360 PARTS & LABOR RPR WATER 597.82 1,319.03
V0191213 DAKOTA RV 0101-0202-4597 AP W05608 P0727360 PARTS & LABOR TO INCREASE 721.21 1,319.03

Vendor: V0191213 DAKOTA RV Total: 1,319.03 1,319.03
V0191400 DAKOTA SPRAY 0101-0205-4269 AP 1614 P0730556 HANDLE, DUMPVALVE 4.00 100.65
V0191400 DAKOTA SPRAY 0101-0205-4269 AP 1614 P0730556 PIN, GROOVED 1.40 100.65
V0191400 DAKOTA SPRAY 0101-0205-4269 AP 1614 P0730556 VALVE BASE 3.75 100.65
V0191400 DAKOTA SPRAY 0101-0205-4269 AP 1614 P0730556 DRAIN VALVE 91.50 100.65
V0191400 DAKOTA SPRAY 0101-0205-4269 AP 1629 P0730877 PACKINGKIT 90.75 90.75
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V0191400 DAKOTA SPRAY 0606-2076-4253 AP 1622 P0730890 WHIP HOSE PAINT SPRAYER 27.10 27.10
Vendor: V0191400 DAKOTA SPRAY EQUIPMENT Total: 218.50 218.50
V0191760 DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY 0612-7101-4251 AP 102861 P0730737 PL 3/4" AR-400 4" X 0-6" 88.92 88.92
V0191760 DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY 0101-0302-4251 AP 103043 P0730920 PLOW FRAME STEEL S007 540.00 540.00
Vendor: V0191760 DAKOTA STEEL & SUPPLY CO Total: 628.92 628.92
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0616-7103-4253 AP 6947705 P0730721 4 SEWER COUPLING 3.90 15.52
V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 0616-7103-4253 AP 6947705 P0730721 4" 30304 PERF SW SDR35 10' BE 11.62 15.52
Vendor: V0191920 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 15.52 15.52
V0193600 DAKOTALAND AUTOGLASS0101-0202-4251 AP 4680299 P0731012 REPLACE WINDSHIELD/CAR 12 165.00 165.00
V0193600 DAKOTALAND AUTOGLASS0101-0202-4251 AP 4680262 P0731025 REPLACE WINDSHIELD/CH-1 175.00 175.00
Vendor: V0193600 DAKOTALAND AUTOGLASS INCotal: 340.00 340.00
V0193601 DAKOTALAND AUTOGLASS101-0202-4251 AP 4683480 P0731004 REPLACE MIRROR/CAR 17 45.00 45.00
Vendor: V0193601 DAKOTALAND AUTOGLASSINCotal: 45.00 45.00
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP JI47043 P0730121 RELAY 10151 624.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 1147237 P0730121 SIDEKIT 480.85 624.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP JI147043 P0730121 SHIPPING 21.43 624.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP J147237 P0730121 SHIPPING 20.56 624.35
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP J148135 P0731820 YOKE 197.88 324.37
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP J148135 P0731820 WHEEL 109.70 324.37
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP J148135 P0731820 SHIPPING 16.79 324.37
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 0125099 P0731831 BOLT 4,98 183.97
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 0I125099 P0731831 SPACER 16.20 183.97
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 0I125099 P0731831 SOLENOID 122.44 183.97
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 0125099 P0731831 SWITCH 28.61 183.97
V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 0613-0604-4253 AP 0125099 P0731831 SHIPPING 11.74 183.97
Vendor: V0197405 DAVIS SUN TURF 1,132.69 1,132.69
T9665 DC SCOTT SURVEYERS 0505-8912-4372/6022-891 AP 051011 P0731059 suveying, computatins and draf 3,657.50 3,657.50
Vendor: T9665 DC SCOTT SURVEYERS 3,657.50 3,657.50
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4253 AP 724772RC P0728464 SUPERGRIP BROWNING BELT 41" 11.52 11.52
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4264 AP 725929RC P0729068 24x24x1PLEATED FILTER 46.20 90.88
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4264 AP 725929RC P0729068 24X24X1 PLEATED FILTER 36.24 90.88
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V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4253 AP 725929RC P0729068 19" BROWNING BELT 4.22 90.88
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0101-0609-4253 AP 725929RC P0729068 20" BROWNING BELT 4.22 90.88
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0775-4134-4253 AP 726664RC P0731048 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES/ICE 607.50 607.50
V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY 0775-4134-4253 AP 726620RC P0731049 COMPRESSED GAS & OIL/ICE 645.65 645.65
Vendor: V0200700 DENNIS SUPPLY Total: 1,355.55 1,355.55
T8681 DEPT OF VETERANS 0618-0890-4530 AP 04/06/10 P0730367 REFUND ON AMB ACCT #10-03198 985.49 985.49
Vendor: T8681 DEPT OF VETERANSAFFAIRS Total: 985.49 985.49
V0202171 DEPT OF VETERANS 0618-0890-4530 AP 01/31/11 P0730324 REFUND ON AMB ACCT #11-01071 221.52 221.52
Vendor: V0202171 DEPT OF VETERANSAFFAIRS Total: 221.52 221.52
V0202257 DESTINATION RAPID CITY 0254-0760-4530 AP 01/1-6/30/11 P0730674 DWNTWN BID PYMTS 1/1-6/30 10,753.00 10,645.47
V0202257 DESTINATION RAPID CITY 0254-0760-4530 AP 01/1-6/30/11 P0730674 LESS ADMIN FEE -107.53 10,645.47
Vendor: V0202257 DESTINATION RAPID CITY Total: 10,645.47 10,645.47
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0609-4252 AP 775113093 P0724378 WEATHER PLATE EXT SATIN 140.05 140.05
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4252 AP 775114153 PO727457 PAINT/BLDG REPAIRS 11.98 11.98
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0205-4269 AP 775114217 P0O727554 EA TIP 47.90 47.90
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4252 AP 775114171 P0727790 PAINT SUPPLIES'RUSHMORE 257.61 257.61
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4264 AP 775114470 PO727974 PAINT SUPPLIES/MAINT 56.98 167.63
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4264 AP 775114415 P0727974 PAINT SUPPLIES/MAINT 110.65 167.63
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4259 AP 775114403 P0728202 pool paint 49.23 246.15
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4259 AP 775114457 P0728202 pool paint 98.46 246.15
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0101-0607-4259 AP 775114451 P0728202 pool paint 98.46 246.15
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0616-7103-4252 AP 775114503 P0728543 COTE ALL GLOSS JET BLACK 33.38 33.38
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4252 AP 775114575 P0728929 PAINT/RUSHMORE HALL 115.70 115.70
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4252 AP 775114817 P0729358 PAINT/RUSHMORE HALL 113.90 113.90
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4252 AP 775114916 P0729856 PAINT SUPPLIES'/RUSHMORE 33.24 74.86
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0775-4134-4252 AP 775114889 P0729856 TAPE/PAINT SUPPLY 41.62 74.86
V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT  0606-2076-4269 AP 775114849 P0730038 RNWY PAINTING TIPS/STRAINERS 80.90 80.90
Vendor: V0202805 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT CTR Total: 1,290.06 1,290.06
V0202831 DICK, BENJAMIN 0602-7011-4530 AP 06/27/11 P0730808 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0202831 DICK, BENJAMIN Total: 125.00 125.00
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 156478 P0730417 EXTENDERSUNIT 18 52.80 52.80
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V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0618-4251 AP 88911 P0730788 REAR BRAKE 663.51 663.51
V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. 0101-0618-4251 AP 88991 P0730926 PERFORM MANUAL DPF 49.22 49.22
Vendor: V0208210 DODGE TOWN INC. Total: 765.53 765.53
V0207999 DOLLY,WILLIAM (BILL)  0602-7011-4530 AP 07/03/11 P0731849 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0207999 DOLLY,WILLIAM (BILL) Total: 125.00 125.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 95488 P0728379 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 95488 P0728379 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94444 P0729547 PIZZAS LARGE 21.00 23.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94444 P0729547 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 23.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94587 P0731370 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94587 P0731370 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94578 P0731371 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94578 P0731371 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94761 P0731372 PIZZAS LARGE 14.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINQO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94761 P0731372 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 16.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94762 P0731373 PIZZAS LARGE 21.00 23.00
V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA 0101-0603-4520 AP 94762 P0731373 DELIVERY CHARGE 2.00 23.00
Vendor: V0208336 DOMINO'SPIZZA Total: 110.00 110.00
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0101-0202-4253 AP 9342 P0730990 CORR-EXCISE 0.77 38.27
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0101-0202-4225 AP 9335 P0730331 REINSTALL INTEGRA SOFTWARE 229.59 229.59
V0209560 DOOR SECURITY 0101-0202-4253 AP 9342 P0730990 REINSTATED FIRE STATIONSTO 37.50 38.27
Vendor: V0209560 DOOR SECURITY PRODUCTS Total: 267.86 267.86
V0185545 DRAGONSARE TOO 0101-0609-4225 AP 072311 P0728804 SUMMER READING 500.00 500.00
Vendor: V0185545 DRAGONSARE TOO SELDOM Total: 500.00 500.00
V0211242 DREAM DESIGN 0604-0833-4223/1852-083 AP 110605 P0731063 SS10-1852 RAPID CREEK TRUNK SE  3,288.75 3,288.75
V0211242 DREAM DESIGN 0604-0834-4223/1831-083 AP 110604 P0731065 SS09-1831 HEIGHTS DRIVE SANITA  12,266.65 12,266.65
V0211242 DREAM DESIGN 0602-0934-4223/1898-093 AP 110606 P0731726 W10-1898 NORTHRIDGE WATER 9,277.95 9,277.95
Vendor: V0211242 DREAM DESIGN Total: 24,833.35 24,833.35
V0219925 DYNA-KLEEN SERVICE 0602-7014-4225 AP 24747 P0725698 CLEAN CARPETSWTP 405.00 405.00
Vendor: V0219925 DYNA-KLEEN SERVICE Total: 405.00 405.00
V0221455 E & JSPECIALTIESINC 0996-0971-4261 AP 847661 P0728467 MAGNET NAME BADGE 198.00 270.00
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V0221455 E & JSPECIALTIESINC 0996-0971-4261 AP 847661 P0728467 LAPEL CLIPNAME BADGE 12.00 270.00
V0221455 E & JSPECIALTIESINC 0996-0971-4261 AP 847661 P0728467 SAFETY PIN NAME BADGE LOGO 60.00 270.00
Vendor: V0221455 E & JSPECIALTIESINC Total: 270.00 270.00
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264150 P0731377 CORR-COST OF BEER 90.00 698.55
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264150 P0731377 CREDIT-RTNS -90.00 698.55
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264485 P0731640 CORR-COST OF BEER 120.00 491.65
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264485 P0731640 CREDIT-RTN BEER -120.00 491.65
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264981 P0731821 ADJ -638.40 638.40
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264981 P0731821 BEER FOR RESALE 698.40 638.40
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264981 P0731821 CREDITS -60.00 638.40
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264150 P0731377 BEER FOR RESALE 698.55 698.55
V0221830 EAGLE SALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264485 P0731640 BEER FOR RESALE 491.65 491.65
V0221830 EAGLESALESOFTHEBH 0613-0604-4520 AP 264981 P0731821 BEER FOR RESALE 638.40 638.40
Vendor: V0221830 EAGLE SALESOF THE BH INC Total: 1,828.60 1,828.60
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740558911  P0731378 CORR-COST OF BREAD 10.59 50.59
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740558911 P0731378 CREDIT-RTN BREAD -10.59 50.59
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740559209 P0731641 CORR-BREAD 4.48 91.91
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740559209 P0731641 CREDIT-BREAD RTN -4.48 91.91
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740558911 P0731378 BREAD FOR RESALE 50.59 50.59
V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740559209 P0731641 BREAD FOR RESALE 91.91 91.91
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740559708  P0731822 BREAD FOR RESALE 14.49 114.24
V0221899 EARTHGRAINS BAKING 0613-0604-4520 AP 31740559509  P0731822 BREAD FOR RESALE 99.75 114.24
Vendor: V0221899 EARTHGRAINSBAKING Total: 256.74 256.74
V0222350 EASTMAN SOUND & MUSIC0775-4133-4225 AP 29912 P0731050 MONTHLY MUSIC SERVICE 55.00 55.00
Vendor: V0222350 EASTMAN SOUND & MUSIC  Total: 55.00 55.00
V0222379 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE 0101-0609-4261 AP 060911 P0729359 ACCOUNT SUMMARY 558.38 558.38
Vendor: V0222379 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE Total: 558.38 558.38
V0223251 EBSCO 0101-0610-4293 AP 0074212 P0729882 SUBSCRIPTION 5.33 5.33
Vendor: V0223251 EBSCO Total: 5.33 5.33
V0223840 ECOLAB PEST 0101-0610-4225 AP 6164683 P0727940 SERVICE PER CONTRACT 113.00 113.00
V0223840 ECOLAB PEST 0775-4134-4225 AP 6541642 P0730688 QUARTERLY RODENT SPRAY 315.00 315.00
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Vendor: V0223840 ECOLAB PEST ELIMINATION Total: 428.00 428.00
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP 1211650048 P0729218 R/RFUEL LEAK AT FUEL FILTERH  1,326.51 1,326.51
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0618-4251 AP 1211810079 P0730754 LOF,SERPENTINE BELT,CV1 430.48 430.48
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0101-0301-4251 AP 1211860062 P0730873 VALVE ASSY S043 135.72 135.72
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1211510026 P0730947 SHOP SUPPLIES 20.40 414.25
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1211510026 P0730947 PRESS SWITCH 28.85 414.25
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1211510026 P0730947 DIAGNOSTIC HOOK UP FEE 25.00 414.25
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0612-7101-4251 AP 1211510026 P0730947 LABOR 340.00 414.25
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0616-7103-4251 AP 1211920069 P0731758 AA FITLERASY A/C 32.50 32.50
V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES&  0616-7103-4251 AP 1211930005 P0731776 TANK SURGELC 126.36 126.36
Vendor: V0225660 EDDIESTRUCK SALES & Total: 2,465.82 2,465.82
V0232010 ELLIOT EQUIPMENT CO 0604-7071-4265 AP 112065 P0721303 CORR- 25.00 3,525.00
V0232010 ELLIOT EQUIPMENT CO 0604-7071-4265 AP 112065 P0721303 TRACTOR MOTOR - UNIT 813 3,500.00 3,525.00
Vendor: V0232010 ELLIOT EQUIPMENT CO Total: 3,525.00 3,525.00
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4297 AP 1384364 P0731017 EMS DISPOSABLES 1,324.26 1,376.16
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4297 AP 1384783 P0731017 ET TUBE 51.90 1,376.16
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4265 AP 1386899 P0731660 LARGE CYLINDER WRENCH 49.50 1,005.09
V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL 0618-0890-4297 AP 1386899 P0731660 EMS DISPOSABLES 955.59 1,005.09
Vendor: V0232330 EMERGENCY MEDICAL Total: 2,381.25 2,381.25
V02324650 EMSINNOVATIONSINC 0618-0890-4297 AP 55812 P0731665 9 DISASTER CASKETS FOR BODY 957.00 957.00
Vendor: V02324650 EMSINNOVATIONSINC Total: 957.00 957.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 310770086 P0728028 CORR-COST OF INDUSTRIAL 60.00 3,510.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 310770086 P0728028 INDUSTRIAL PRETREATMENT 3,450.00 3,510.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 310670230 P0729973 TURB 060711, FLUORIDE BACTE 267.50 267.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 310670231 P0729975 THM 2) HAAS 2) 060911 448.00 448.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 310670232 P0729977 FLUORIDE, BACTE COLIFORM 20) 257.50 257.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0602-7011-4225 AP 310670233 P0729979 FLUORIDE, BACTE COLIFORM 20) 257.50 257.50
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 310770010 P0730475 SEPTAGE TESTING, SAMPLE #3835 115.00 115.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7073-4225 AP 310770040 P0730481 SEPTAGE TESTING, #3541 115.00 115.00
V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIES 0604-7072-4269 AP 310770072 P0731302 LITER PLASTICBOTTLES 220.00 220.00
Vendor: V0232737 ENERGY LABORATORIESINC Total: 5,190.50 5,190.50
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V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL 0101-0202-4252 AP 45790 P0730996 VARIOUS SIZED AIR FILTERS/STN 141.12 141.12

Vendor: V0234700 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTSTotal: 141.12 141.12
V0235100 ESRIINC 0101-0105-4270 AP 92356102 P0722476 ADJCOST -75.75 1,439.25
V0235100 ESRIINC 0101-0105-4270 AP 92356102 P0722476 INTRO TO GEOPROCESSNG 1,515.00 1,439.25

Vendor: V0235100 ESRI INC Total: 1,439.25 1,439.25
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4453370 P0730375 LABELS 29.99 29.99
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0607-0860-4261 AP 4452180 P0730563 ink cartridges 90.05 90.05
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0111-4261 AP 4454170 P0730629 PAPER 33.99 33.99
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0205-4269 AP 4454160 PO730647 SCISSOR 4.28 4.28
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 4454850 P0730660 PENS 15.99 36.74
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 4454851 P0730660 CORRECTION TAPE 14.76 36.74
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6021-4261 AP 4454850 P0730660 POST-IT NOTES 5.99 36.74
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-0201-4261 AP 4452560 P0731406 TONER 43.52 43.52
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0101-6022-4261 AP 4455890 P0731456 STAPLER 19.99 19.99
V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE 0607-0860-4261 AP 4455060 P0731553 glue stick 1.48 1.48

Vendor: V0237350 EVERGREEN OFFICE Total: 260.04 260.04
V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER  0101-0603-4269 AP 108 (061411)  P0729549 SUPPLIES FOR SKATE CAMP 8.71 8.71

Vendor: V0246282 FAMILY THRIFT CENTER Total: 8.71 8.71
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0612-7101-4263 AP 194 (071511) P0731748 CORR -9.46 46.77
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0615-7102-4263 AP 194 (071511) P0731748 CORR -9.46 46.77
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0616-7103-4263 AP 194 (071511) P0731748 CORR -9.46 46.77
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0606-2073-4263 AP 76 06/29/11 P0730896 Beverages 062911 All Call 13.74 13.74
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0612-7101-4263 AP 194 (071511) P0731748 DOWSE RETIREMENT RECEPTION 25.05 46.77
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0615-7102-4263 AP 194 (071511) P0731748 DOWSE RETIREMENT RECEPTION 25.05 46.77
V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST 0616-7103-4263 AP 194 (071511) PO731748 DOWSE RETIREMENT RECEPTION 25.05 46.77

Vendor: V0246280 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-EAST  Total: 60.51 60.51
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 241 07/06/11 P0731379 FOOD FOR RESALE 9.73 20.66
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 3007/08/11 P0731379 FOOD FOR RESALE 10.93 20.66
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 55 (071011) P0731643 FOOD FOR RESALE 18.52 25.10
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 119(071411) P0731643 FOOD FOR RESALE 6.58 25.10
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 462 (071611) P0731823 FOOD FOR RESALE 12.12 31.49
V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST 0613-0604-4520 AP 77 (071311) P0731823 FOOD FOR RESALE 19.37 31.49
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Vendor: V0246281 FAMILY THRIFT CTR-WEST Total: 77.25 77.25
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 54730523 P0731817 COFFEE 110.16 191.71
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 54730523 P0731817 CUPS 78.55 191.71
V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO 0101-0612-4520 AP 54730523 P0731817 ENERGY SURCHARGE 3.00 191.71
Vendor: V0247880 FARMER BROTHERS CO Total: 191.71 191.71
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRA15677 P0726235 SHIPPING 52.84 958.84
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA15843 P0730442 CORR-LESS SHIPPING -4.79 120.89
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRA15677 P0726235 24" REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC 906.00 958.84
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0606-2076-4251 AP SDRA15733 P0730039 WIRING ARPT 39 (SCHWARZ) 7.99 7.99
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0202-4265 AP SDRA15785 P0730059 STAINLESS SCREWS,ELECTRICAL 58.50 58.50
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA15843 P0730442 4-1/2" SUPER SLICER 56.98 120.89
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA15843 P0730442 SHIPPING 11.12 120.89
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA15843 P0730442 45X U4 X 7/8 T27GP, 30.39 120.89
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA15843 P0730442 NATORAN PUM CLNR 11.05 120.89
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA15843 P0730442 RIDGID HD WRENCH 16.14 120.89
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4265 AP SDRA15975 P0730449 RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES 20.36 96.81
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4265 AP SDRA15975 P0730449 RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES 17.21 96.81
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4265 AP SDRA15975 P0730449 RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES 17.21 96.81
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4265 AP SDRA15975 P0730449 RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES 17.21 96.81
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0604-7072-4265 AP SDRA15975 P0730449 RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES 24.82 96.81
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4265 AP SDRA15951 PO730479 1-1/4 S&D DRILL BIT 70.97 70.97
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRAP176779 PQ0730644 1/2X3 CONCRETE BOLT 32.25 32.34
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0205-4269 AP SDRAP176779 P0730644 ROUND OFF 0.09 32.34
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0616-7103-4253 AP SDRA15989 P0730728 12-1/2"X13 WIPER 56 CT 44,97 44.97
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0615-7102-4253 AP SDRA15848 P0730844 ACCES CPLR GREASED 12.29 12.29
V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY, THE 0101-0302-4251 AP SDRA15947 P0730871 NUTS, NYLOCK S015 13.17 13.17
Vendor: V0248950 FASTENAL COMPANY,THE  Total: 1,416.77 1,416.77
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0101-0201-4261 AP 753650449 P0730635 SHIPPING 480.88 480.88
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 754487237 P0730649 794897892721,CHARGES 13.07 22.33
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 754487237 P0730649 794899166382, CHARGES 9.26 22.33
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 755221524 P0730937 794906633574,CHARGES 11.36 64.77
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 755221524 P0730937 797239395863,CHARGES 17.32 64.77
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V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 755221524 P0730937 797239704892,CHARGES 9.26 64.77
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0604-7073-4261 AP 755221524 P0730937 844763319424,CHARGES 17.53 64.77
V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS 0606-2073-4261 AP 755221524 P0730937 794928133690,CHARGES 9.30 64.77

Vendor: V0249445 FEDERAL EXPRESS Total: 567.98 567.98
V0250145 FENCE CONNECTION INC, 0101-0607-4259 AP 18037 P0731223 latch/fem.hinges 8.90 8.90

Vendor: V0250145 FENCE CONNECTION INC, THET otal: 8.90 8.90
V0250170 FENCE CRAFTERS 0604-7071-4252 AP 05/30/11 P0725030 FENCE REPAIR 1,038.80 1,038.80

Vendor: V0250170 FENCE CRAFTERS Total: 1,038.80 1,038.80
V0250183 FENNELL DESIGN INC 0505-8915-4223/1876-891 AP 449 P0731795 GB10-1876 CSAC RESTROOM 873.15 873.15

Vendor: V0250183 FENNELL DESIGN INC Total: 873.15 873.15
V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING 0101-0706-4223 AP J1012510 P0730418 PIEDMONT VALLEY/BLACK 2,096.69 2,096.69

Vendor: V0250245 FERBER ENGINEERING Total: 2,096.69 2,096.69
V0254562  FIRST 0618-0890-4297 AP 13893 P0730995 EMS DISPOSABLES 878.50 1,535.00
V0254562  FIRST 0618-0890-4297 AP 13918 P0730995 EMS DISPOSABLES 656.50 1,535.00
V0254562  FIRST 0618-0890-4297 AP 13941 P0731662 EMS DISPOSABLES 631.25 631.25

Vendor: V0254562 FIRST Total: 2,166.25 2,166.25
V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE 0613-0604-4520 AP W740845 P0731642 BEER FOR RESALE 297.05 297.05

Vendor: V0255390 FISHER BEVERAGE COMPANY Total: 297.05 297.05
V0242035 FMG INC. 0604-0833-4223/1509-083 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON BLVD UTIL -2,537.37 13,321.39
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0933-4223/1509-093 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON BLVD UTIL -7,734.04 13,321.39
V0242035 FMG INC. 0604-0833-4223/1509-083 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON BLVD UTIL 1,864.99 13,321.39
V0242035 FMG INC. 0602-0933-4223/1509-093 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON BLVD UTIL 11,456.40 13,321.39
V0242035 FMG INC. 0505-8911-4223/1509-891 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON BLVD UTIL -3,049.98 13,321.39
V0242035 FMGINC. 0505-8911-4223/1870-891 AP 24362 P0730420 DR10-1870 COUNTY HEIGHTS 3,692.40 3,692.40
V0242035 FMGINC. 0602-0933-4223/1936-093 AP 24344 P0730429 W11-1936 EAFB WATER METERPIT  8,212.50 8,212.50
V0242035 FMGINC. 0602-0933-4223/1509-093 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON 7,734.04 13,321.39
V0242035 FMG INC. 0505-8911-4223/1509-891 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON 3,049.98 13,321.39
V0242035 FMG INC. 0604-0833-4223/1509-083 AP 24368 P0731345 SSW09-1509 JACKSON 2,537.37 13,321.39

Vendor: V0242035 FMG INC. Total: 25,226.29 25,226.29
V0261200 FORE! RESERVATIONSINC 0614-0605-4261 AP 44744 P0731644 THERMAL PAPER 87.50 112.50
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V0261200 FORE! RESERVATIONSINC 0614-0605-4261 AP 44744 P0731644 SHIPPING 25.00 112.50
Vendor: V0261200 FORE! RESERVATIONSINC  Total: 112.50 112.50
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0107-0135-4223/1817-013AP 006 P0730639 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 263.95 5,205.63
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0604-0833-4223/1817-083 AP 006 P0730639 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,235.42 5,205.63
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0602-0933-4223/1817-093 AP 006 P0730639 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,235.42 5,205.63
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0505-8910-4223/1817-891 AP 006 P0730639 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,235.42 5,205.63
V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC  0505-8911-4223/1817-891 AP 006 P0730639 ST09-1817 DOWNTOWN 1,235.42 5,205.63
Vendor: V0263778 FOURFRONT DESIGN INC Total: 5,205.63 5,205.63
V0268450 FREEMAN ELECTRIC 0775-4137-4257 AP 060685IN P0730965 INSTALL 3-PHASE CAPACITOR/ICE  1,010.00 1,010.00
Vendor: V0268450 FREEMAN ELECTRIC SERVICETotal: 1,010.00 1,010.00
T9469 FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY (0996-0971-4530 AP 497167 P0730166 BOOK SALES JUNE 1,117.25 1,117.25
Vendor: T9469 FRIENDSOF THE LIBRARY Total: 1,117.25 1,117.25
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0612-7101-4251 AP 11061848 P0727864 CORR-LABOR 75.00 240.06
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0612-7101-4251 AP 11061848 P0727864 WINDSHIELD REPAIR 165.06 240.06
V0272520 FRONTIERAUTO GLASS  0101-0201-4251 AP 11061956 P0729085 LEXAN UNIT 118 54.21 54.21
Vendor: V0272520 FRONTIER AUTO GLASSLLC Total: 294.27 294.27
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 07/01/11 P0730336 LOAD OF WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 07/06/11 P0730633 LOAD OF WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 07/11/11 P0731031 LOAD OF WATER 65.00 65.00
V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE0604-7072-4284 AP 07/12/11 P0731154 LOAD OF WATER 65.00 65.00
Vendor: V0272575 FRONTIER WATER SERVICE Total: 260.00 260.00
V0274375 FRYE'SPAINT & SUPPLY, 0775-4134-4252 AP 214280 P0730966 YELLOW SAFETY STEP PAINT & 79.67 79.67
V0274375 FRYE'SPAINT & SUPPLY, 0101-0202-4252 AP 214340 P0731015 PAINT & BRUSHES/STN 5 19.38 19.38
Vendor: V0274375 FRYE'SPAINT & SUPPLY, Total: 99.05 99.05
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4253 AP 00078715 P0730602 4 SPIRAL HOSE 4000 PS 22.97 80.10
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0604-7071-4253 AP 00078715 P0730602 1' RIGID MALE HOSE 26.57 80.10
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0604-7071-4253 AP 00078715 P0730602 TIGER TAIL SEWER GUIDE HOSE 30.56 80.10
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00078668 P0730709 12MJ X 12FJS 90 DEG 13.55 13.55
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00078670 P0730712 15/16 FEMALE SWIVEL JC 1'HO 21.96 30.57
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00078670 P0730712 1" 100rlat e-z flex 1000psi 1 8.61 30.57
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4263 AP 00078669 P0730714 STOCK EARPLUGS 94.08 94.08
AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail 07/28/2011
Tracy Davis 46 13:46:35



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 00078745 P0O730727 3/4' FEMALE SWIVEL ASE 37DEG F 28.32 100.32
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC.  0616-7103-4253 AP 00078745 P0730727 1/2" EZ-FLEX 3500 PSlI 2 WIRE 72.00 100.32
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0602-7012-4269 AP 00078752 P0730746 MARK PAINT BLUE 36) 120.04 120.04
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0101-0302-4251 AP 00078402 P0730870 FLEX WIRE, COUPLER, PLUG S043 72.60 72.60
V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTINGINC. 0607-0860-4263 AP 00079012 P0731554 mask/goggles/gloves/earplugs-s 79.32 79.32
Vendor: V0282080 G&H DISTRIBUTING INC. Total: 590.58 590.58
V0295993 GEORGESVACUUM SALES 0101-0609-4253 AP 070111 P0730499 REPAIR LINDHAUS 50.00 50.00
Vendor: V0295993 GEORGESVACUUM SALES& Total: 50.00 50.00
V0296003 GERBER LIFE INSURANCE 0618-0890-4530 AP 04/08/10 P0730988 REFUND ON AMB CALL #10-03267 14.73 14.73
Vendor: V0296003 GERBER LIFE INSURANCE Total: 14.73 14.73
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0606-2075-4269 AP 211570047 P0728191 Threaded Rod-Fuel Farm 5.78 12.54
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0606-2075-4269 AP 211570047 P0728191 Bend Labor 6.00 12.54
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0606-2075-4269 AP 211570047 P0728191 3/8" Flat Washer 0.32 12.54
V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE 0606-2075-4269 AP 211570047 P0728191 Hex Nut 0.44 12.54
Vendor: V0304090 GODFREY BRAKE SERVICE & Total: 12.54 12.54
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0505-8919-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORR-CORDLESS PHONE 51.58 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0612-7101-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORR-CORDLESS PHONE 17.19 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0615-7102-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORR-CORDLESS PHONE 17.19 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0616-7103-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORR-CORDLESS PHONE 17.20 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0505-8919-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORDLESS PHONE-VOIP 296.96 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0612-7101-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORDLESS PHONE-VOIP 98.99 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0615-7102-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORDLESS PHONE-VOIP 98.99 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0616-7103-4269 AP 245083 P0727594 CORDLESS PHONE-VOIP 98.98 697.08
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0775-0917-4225 AP 245159 P0730689 i-WITNESS FIREWALL,NETWORK 429.00 429.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0101-6024-4225 AP 245186 P0730738 I-WITNESS RETAIL 200.00 200.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0606-2073-4295 AP 245152 P0731071 July 2011 Monthly Charges 1,089.00 1,089.00
V0305780 GOLDEN WEST 0505-8919-4295 AP 245702 P0731168 WIRELESS ACCESS 7,729.00 7,729.00
Vendor: V0305780 GOLDEN WEST Total: 10,144.08 10,144.08
V0306349 GORSUCH, DAVE 0602-7011-4530 AP 062011 P0731897 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0306349 GORSUCH, DAVE Total: 125.00 125.00
V0306348 GOTCHA COVERED 0101-0609-4296 AP SD043A 1018804 P0729362 LAF GENESIS SHADE SUN SCREEN 447.36 492.36
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V0306348 GOTCHA COVERED 0101-0609-4296 AP SD043A 1018804 P0729362 INSTALLATION 45.00 492.36
Vendor: V0306348 GOTCHA COVERED Total: 492.36 492.36
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 P0730370 FLIGHT SUIT/WATER 155.00 1,288.00
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 P0730370 FLIGHT SUIT/WATER 155.00 1,288.00
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 P0730370 FLIGHT SUIT/WATER 155.00 1,288.00
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 P0730370 FLIGHT SUIT/WATER 155.00 1,288.00
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 P0730370 FLIGHT SUIT/WATER 155.00 1,288.00
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 PO730370 FLIGHT SUIT/WATER 155.00 1,288.00
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 P0730370 FLIGHT SUIT/WATER 170.00 1,288.00
V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC 0101-0202-4597 AP 19858 P0730370 FLIGHT SUIT+SHIP/WATER 188.00 1,288.00
Vendor: V0307023 GOVERNMENT SALESINC Total: 1,288.00 1,288.00
V0850000 GRANT THORNTON LLP 0505-0120-4225 AP 952320213 P0731035 2008 SALES TAX REF BONDS 770.00 3,500.00
V0850000 GRANT THORNTON LLP 0616-7103-4225 AP 952320213 P0731035 2008 SALES TAX REF BONDS 2,730.00 3,500.00
V0850000 GRANT THORNTON LLP 0505-0120-4225 AP 952320214 P0731036 2002 BOND ARBRITRAGE SVCS 2,500.00 2,500.00
Vendor: V0850000 GRANT THORNTON LLP Total: 6,000.00 6,000.00
V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS 0101-0108-4269 AP 123659 P0731762 CASE OF MARKING PAINT 89.90 89.90
Vendor: V0307380 GRAPHICSPLUS Total: 89.90 89.90
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0775-4134-4251 AP 1370419 PO727462 TIRE REPAIR/BUS 501 17.95 17.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0301-4267 AP 1GS372967 P0730622 ST22575R15 MARATHON TIRE S54T 79.79 79.79
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1372139 P0730775 WIPER BLADE 073 15.95 2,485.54
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1372150 PO730775 MOUNT RTS STOCK TIRE SP8 21.45 2,485.54
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4251 AP 1372556 P0730775 REPLACE BOTH LEFT REAR TIRES 51.00 2,485.54
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4267 AP 1372556 PO730775 TWO TIRESBUS 061 241.90 2,485.54
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4267 AP 1GS372762 PO730775 SIX TIRES BUS 406 1,736.74 2,485.54
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0618-4267 AP 1GS372762 P0730775 MOUNT,BALAANCE DDISPOSE 6 418.50 2,485.54
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0607-4267 AP 1371801 P0731224 tires'tubes/mounting/disposal 265.30 265.30
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0301-4267 AP 1373320 P0731246 11R225 SAILUN S685 14PLY TIRE 2,303.60 2,303.60
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0201-4267 AP 1373256 P0731429 ALIGNMENT UNIT 090 29.95 29.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0101-0607-4267 AP 1373740 P0731540 flat repair 17.95 17.95
V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC.0602-7012-4267 AP 1GS373286 P0731577 TIRES 2) W327 221.72 221.72
Vendor: V0310225 GREAT WESTERN TIRE INC. Total: 5,421.80 5,421.80
V0310540 GREEN STAR CAMPER 0775-4137-4253 AP 200876 P0729858 PORTABLE BLEACHER REPAIRS 28.74 28.74
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Vendor: V0310540 GREEN STAR CAMPER CENTER otal: 28.74 28.74
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0604-7072-4253 AP 30275 P0730220 AIR LINE COUPLING WASHER 3.96 3.96
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0101-0305-4264 AP 30280 P0730621 DETERGENT 68.20 68.20
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 BUSHINE 150 7.77 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 NIPPLEBLACK 11/2X 3 2.36 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 BUSHING2X 11/2 2.90 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 NIPPLE BLACK 231 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 ELBOW ST 150 12.45 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 BUSHING BLK 7.49 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 COUPLER 2 1/2 36.00 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 ADAPTER 10.02 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 COUPLER 30.30 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 30232 P0730878 DUST PLUG 9.45 121.05
V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMPSERVICE 0775-4134-4253 AP 30342 P0731051 PRESSURE WASHER REPAIR 306.89 306.89
Vendor: V0312550 GRIMM'SPUMP SERVICE INC Total: 500.10 500.10
V0318465 GUEST SERVICES 0101-0202-4270 AP 07/25-08/05/11 P0720646 MEAL TKT-TJADEN J7/25-8/5 234.48 234.48
Vendor: V0318465 GUEST SERVICES Total: 234.48 234.48
V0318970 GUNN PRODUCTIONS 0996-0971-4225 AP 05/31/11 P0728080 MAY MESSAGES ON HOLD 34.95 34.95
Vendor: V0318970 GUNN PRODUCTIONS Total: 34.95 34.95
V0319270 GUSTAVE A LARSON 0101-0617-4253 AP RPC0031890  P0729949 120 VOLT MANU RESET W/TEST 175.33 175.33
V0319270 GUSTAVE A LARSON 0101-0616-4259 AP RPC0032168  P0731139 BOOSTER TRANSFER PUMP 921.35 921.35
Vendor:; V0319270 GUSTAVE A LARSON COMPANY otal: 1,096.68 1,096.68
V0324769 HACH CO 0604-7071-4253 AP 7315827 P0730016 AC POWER CONVERTER 336.00 363.95
V0324769 HACH CO 0604-7071-4253 AP 7315827 P0730016 FREIGHT 27.95 363.95
Vendor: V0324769 HACH CO Total: 363.95 363.95
V0327003 HALFMOON SEMINARS 0101-0108-4270 AP 11270 07/21/11 P0731865 CD/MANUAL GPS/GIS-GREENWAY, 269.00 269.00
Vendor: V0327003 HALFMOON SEMINARS Total: 269.00 269.00
V0335262 HANSEN WALKER MOWERS)607-0860-4253 AP 129 P0731225 drive belt & shaft/pto belts 206.96 206.96
Vendor: V0335262 HANSEN WALKER MOWERS Total: 206.96 206.96
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4265 AP 1482409 P0730570 spade & shovel 28.33 33.26
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V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4261 AP 1482409 P0730570 calculator & memo pad 4,93 33.26
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4266 AP 1482362 P0730785 potting mix/ant kill granules 13.84 13.84
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4266 AP 1478966 P0730795 insecticide 5.39 5.39
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0602-7014-4269 AP 1486173 P0731578 FLASHLIGHT BULB 9.89 9.89
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0202-4266 AP 1478018 P0731631 FABRIC STAKES,TAPE/STN 5 12.19 12.19
V0340280 HARDWARE HANK 0101-0607-4265 AP 1486201 P0731701 utility knife 12.59 12.59
Vendor: V0340280 HARDWARE HANK Total: 87.16 87.16
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0201-4261 AP T43036 P0730390 DUP DODGE KEY 5.00 5.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0604-7072-4269 AP T43032 P0730431 PADLOCK 65.97 90.56
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0604-7072-4269 AP T43032 P0730431 PADLOCK 24.59 90.56
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0613-0604-4252 AP 61923 P0730459 REPAIR DOOR LOCK 52.00 52.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0775-4132-4225 AP S61796 P0730690 RESET MAIN OFFICE VAULT 75.00 75.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0775-4134-4269 AP T43065 P0730900 TOOL BOX KEYS & LOCKS 26.40 26.40
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0606-2073-4269 AP T43060 P0731196 MASTER KEY S 8.00 8.00
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0612-4269 AP T43058 P0731492 METAL KEY TAGS 14.90 29.76
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0612-4269 AP T43058 P0731492 METAL KEY TAGS 8.28 29.76
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0101-0612-4269 AP T43058 P0731492 NOVELITIES 6.58 29.76
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0613-0604-4269 AP T43082 P0731824 KEYS 60.00 521.80
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0613-0604-4269 AP T43082 P0731824 KEYS 5.00 521.80
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0613-0604-4269 AP T43082 P0731824 KEYS 4.80 521.80
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0613-0604-4252 AP 561980 P0731824 SERVICE CALL 40.00 521.80
V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP 0613-0604-4252 AP 561980 P0731824 REPLACE LOCK ON DOOR 412.00 521.80
Vendor: V0346860 HARVEYSLOCK SHOP Total: 808.52 808.52
V0347900 HAUFFMID-AMERICA 0101-0601-4269 AP 229192 P0729543 T SHIRTSADULT BASKETBALL 247.50 442.40
V0347900 HAUFF MID-AMERICA 0101-0601-4269 AP 229192 P0729543 OVERSIZE CHARGE 37.40 442.40
V0347900 HAUFFMID-AMERICA 0101-0601-4269 AP 229192 P0729543 LETTERING 157.50 442.40
Vendor: V0347900 HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTSTotal: 442.40 442.40
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3231686 P0728530 HYDROFLUOSILICICACID 12,216.3  6,352.49 6,457.49
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0602-7011-4264 AP 3231686 P0728530 CHLORINE 150 LB CYL 060911 105.00 6,457.49
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 3235771 P0731136 158 GA HYDROCHLORIC ACID 727.75 727.75
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 3232533 P0731163 2BT BLEACH & ALKALI 82.00 1,615.67
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 3232533 P0731163 78 GA HYDROCHLORIC ACID 359.27 1,615.67
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V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0617-4264 AP 3232533 P0731163 367 GA AZONE 15 1,174.40 1,615.67
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0615-4264 AP 3232535 P0731164 198 GA AZONE 15 633.60 1,241.14
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0615-4264 AP 3232535 P0731164 1BT BLEACH & ALKALLI 41.00 1,241.14
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0615-4264 AP 3232535 P0731164 123 GA HYDROCHLORIC ACID 566.54 1,241.14
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0616-4264 AP 3235773 P0731165 1128 LB HYDROCHLORIC ACID 552.72 552.72
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0615-4264 AP 3237629 P0731166 1 PA PROCHLOR STABILIZER 157.50 1,476.77
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0615-4264 AP 3237629 P0731166 300 GA AZONE 15 960.00 1,476.77
V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL 0101-0615-4264 AP 3237629 P0731166 78 GA HYDROCHLORIC ACID 359.27 1,476.77
Vendor: V0349315 HAWKINS CHEMICAL Total: 12,071.54 12,071.54
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7012-4255 AP 3215895 PO730747 VALVE BOX TOP 63.63 63.63
V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS 0602-7014-4253 AP 3233121 P0730748 FLANGE 18) 824.04 824.04
Vendor: V0321990 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS  Total: 887.67 887.67
V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO,  0101-0201-4261 AP K9657331 P0730616 PAPER ROLL 48.11 48.11
Vendor: V0349550 HEARTLAND PAPER CO, THE Total: 48.11 48.11
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0505-8910-4370/1817-891AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH ST -39,019.47 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0505-8910-4370/1817-891AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH ST  11,293.37 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0505-8910-4370/1817-891AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH 27,726.10 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0107-0135-4370/1817-013AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH ST -263,140.10 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0107-0135-4370/1817-013AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH ST 252,879.73 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0107-0135-4370/1817-013AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DWNTWN IMPRV 6TH 10,260.37 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0505-8911-4371/1817-891AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DOWNTOWN 206.58 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0107-0135-4370/1817-013AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DOWNTOWN 263,140.10 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0604-0833-4380/1817-083AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DOWNTOWN 2,855.96 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0602-0933-4381/1817-093AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DOWNTOWN 2,855.95 308,078.06
V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'S 0505-8910-4370/1817-891AP 10 P0731611 ST10-1817 DOWNTOWN 39,019.47 308,078.06
Vendor: V0349995 HEAVY CONSTRUCTOR'SINC Total: 308,078.06 308,078.06
V0350646 HEIKES, EIRIK 0606-2073-4270 AP 04/28-06/09/11 P0731289 ADJMILEAGE -0.01 23.43
V0350646  HEIKES, EIRIK 0606-2073-4270 AP 04/28-06/09/11 P0731289 Mileage Apr-Jun 2011 23.44 23.43
Vendor: V0350646 HEIKES, EIRIK Total: 23.43 23.43
V0351697 HEMPEL, KENNETH 0618-0890-4530 AP 03/06/11 P0730323 REFUND ON AMB ACCT #11-02321 41.67 41.67
Vendor: V0351697 HEMPEL, KENNETH Total: 41.67 41.67
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V0355050 HENRY SCHEIN INC 0618-0890-4297 AP 546599301 P0730994 EMS DISPOSABLES 737.30 737.30
Vendor: V0355050 HENRY SCHEIN INC Total: 737.30 737.30
V0355743 HERMANSON, LARRY & 0602-7011-4530 AP 070611 P0731585 WATER CONSV REBATE WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0355743 HERMANSON, LARRY & LISA Total: 125.00 125.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0108-4295 AP 49672638 P0726815 HP NOTEBOOK COMPUTER 1,241.00 1,241.00
V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD 0101-0609-4295 AP 49631108 P0728728 HP DESIGNJET 130R PRINTER 1,181.00 1,181.00
Vendor: V0356809 HEWLETT PACKARD Total: 2,422.00 2,422.00
V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING 0101-0609-4246 AP JULY-SEPT 201P0728084 LEASED PARKING AUGUST 2011 224.00 672.00
V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING 0101-0609-4246 AP JULY-SEPT 20110728084 LEASED PARKING SEPTEMBER 224.00 672.00
V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING 0101-0609-4246 AP JULY-SEPT 201P0728084 LEASED PARKING JULY 2011 224.00 672.00
Vendor: V0359293 HIGHMARK FCU PARKING Total: 672.00 672.00
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093 AP 5F P0731062 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA -71,491.92 55,879.79
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093 AP 5F P0731062 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 55,879.79 55,879.79
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093 AP P0716851 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 7,777.86 7,797.96
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093AP P0716851 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 20.10 7,797.96
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093AP P0719305 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 1,829.35 2,403.12
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093AP P0719305 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 573.77 2,403.12
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093AP P0722529 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 2,930.38 2,966.63
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093AP P0722529 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 36.25 2,966.63
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093 AP P0725068 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 2,415.57 2,444.42
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093 AP P0725068 W10-1915 E TALLENT/E INDIANA 28.85 2,444.42
V0359280 HIGHMARK INC 0602-0933-4381/1915-093 AP 5F P0731062 W10-1915- E TALLENT EINDIANA  71,491.92 55,879.79
Vendor: V0359280 HIGHMARK INC Total: 71,491.92 71,491.92
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 145724 P0728531 COLD MIX 10.01 TON 900.90 900.90
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 147334 P0730597 ASPHALT 454 TON 230.63 323.07
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 147229 P0730597 STONE 8.52 TON 92.44 323.07
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 147134 P0730628 30.37TN 1IN BASE 197.41 289.05
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147134 P0730628 9.10 3IN BALLAST 91.64 289.05
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 147190 P0730630 50.81TN 1IN BASE 330.28 428.56
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147190 P0730630 10.80TN 3IN BALLAST 98.28 428.56
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 147353 P0730631 9.91TN 1IN BASE 64.42 135.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147352 P0730631 9.41TN 3/4IN ROADSTONE 70.58 135.00
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V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147127 P0730632 2.03TN 1R ASPHALT 103.12 984.50
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147128 P0730632 17.35TN 1R ASPHALT 881.38 984.50
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147159 P0730638 7.20TN 1R ASPHALT 365.76 911.86
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147160 P0730638 1.61TN 1R ASPHALT 81.79 911.86
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147161 P0730638 9.14TN 1R ASPHALT 464.31 911.86
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147175 P0730640 1.75TN 1R ASPHALT 88.90 748.29
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147172 P0730640 4.81TN 1R ASPHALT 244.35 748.29
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147173 P0730640 2.11TN IR ASPHALT 107.19 748.29
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147174 P0730640 6.06TN 1R ASPHALT 307.85 748.29
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147270 P0730641 4.81TN 1R ASPHALT 244.34 1,700.26
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147271 P0730641 20.47TN 1R ASPHALT 1,039.87 1,700.26
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147272 P0730641 8.19TN 1R ASPHALT 416.05 1,700.26
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147335 P0730642 3.11TN E1 ASPHALT 157.99 374.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147336 P0730642 3.05TN E1 ASPHALT 154.94 374.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147337 P0730642 1.22TN E1 ASPHALT 61.98 374.91
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 147544 P0730957 61.06TN 1IN BASE 396.90 396.90
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147452 P0730958 20.61TN 3/4IN BASE 154.58 154.58
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 147645 P0730959 10.06TN 1IN BASE 65.39 13241
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4259 AP 147745 P0730959 10.31TN 1IN BASE 67.02 132.41
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147410 P0731030 2.08TN 2R ASPHALT 128.13 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147411 P0731030 5.42TN 2R ASPHALT 333.87 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147414 P0731030 2.33TN 2R ASPHALT 143.53 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147433 P0731030 2.00TN 2R ASPHALT 123.20 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147434 P0731030 1.07TN 2R ASPHALT 65.91 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147601 P0731030 1.17TN 2R ASPHALT 72.07 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147602 P0731030 1.79TN 2R ASPHALT 110.26 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147603 P0731030 5.53TN 2R ASPHALT 340.65 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 147604 P0731030 2.70TN 2R ASPHALT 166.32 1,483.94
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-7012-4254 AP 147644 P0731579 ROCK 40.77 TON 322.45 322.45
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0933-4381/1702-093AP 3 P0731673 W10-1702 KEPPSWATER MAIN 23,429.89 46,859.79
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0602-0934-4381/1702-093AP 3 P0731673 W10-1702 KEPPSWATER MAIN 23,429.90 46,859.79
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0615-7102-4254 AP 145724 P0731740 3" CLEAN BALLAST STONE 94.00 94.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 142823 P0732752 CORR PO#P0713022-PROCESSED 15.00 30.00
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0101-0301-4254 AP 142823 P0732752 CORR PO#P0713023-PROCESSED 15.00 30.00

AP1011: Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Tracy Davis

53

07/28/2011
13:46:35



The City of Rapid City
Bill List by Vendor - Detail

Id Name GL Account/ JL Account Div Invoice Number PO Number  Description Lineltem Amt Invoice Amt
V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 0612-7101-4251 AP 2095 P0732753 CANC PO#P0713768-DUP PO#P07151 -87.84 -87.84
Vendor: V0363311 HILLSMATERIALSCO 56,182.63 56,182.63
V0366400 HILLSSEPTIC SERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 47627 P0O731741 150+ GALLONS PUMPED 150.00 155.00
V0366400 HILLSSEPTIC SERVICE 0615-7102-4252 AP 47627 P0731741 FUEL CHARGE 5.00 155.00
Vendor: V0366400 HILLSSEPTIC SERVICE 155.00 155.00
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0775-4134-4264 AP 7369028 P0730691 JANITORIAL/GUM REMOVER 174.00 174.00
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0775-4134-4253 AP 7369505 P0731052 SQUEEGEE KITS/ADVANCE 88.00 88.00
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0612-4269 AP 7370036 P0731815 BELT COVER 38.71 43.96
V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 0101-0612-4269 AP 7370036 P0731815 SHIPPING 5.25 43.96
Vendor: V0367655 HILLYARD INC. 305.96 305.96
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 SEAL 9.15 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 BRACE 33.75 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 BUTTON 2.10 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 DOOR WELDMENT 395.10 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 SWITCH 84.20 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 ARM 158.20 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 NUT 39.80 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 TUBE 49.65 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 TORSIN BAR 41.55 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 LABOR 255.00 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 MATERIALSUSE TAX 28.32 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 EXCISE TAX 22.90 1,144.72
V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 0613-0604-4253 AP KC50267 P0731380 VEHICLE CHARGE 25.00 1,144.72
Vendor: V0371470 HOBART SALES & SERVICE 1,144.72 1,144.72
V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 0101-0603-4269 AP C721982 P0729551 SUPPLIES FOR ICE CAMP 93.18 93.18
Vendor: V0371475 HOBBY LOBBY 93.18 93.18
V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., 0101-0618-4225 AP 724378 P0730924 MOW & TRIM BUS BARN 180.00 180.00
Vendor: V0372635 HOLSWORTH & SON INC., G.J. Total: 180.00 180.00
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0101-0607-4265 AP 952835 P0730564 lawn rake 23.98 23.98
V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, 0101-0607-4265 AP 955106 P0731546 rd point shovel 24.95 24.95
Vendor: V0375060 HOUSTON EQUIP CO. INC, STANotal: 48.93 48.93
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V0375154 HOVEY, THEODORE 0618-0890-4530 AP 07/14/10 P0729947 REFUND FOR AMB TX #10-06801 586.47 586.47

Vendor: V0375154 HOVEY, THEODORE Total: 586.47 586.47
V0656770 HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE 0101-0503-4624 AP 08/11 P0732473 AUGL11 SUBSIDY 23,193.17 23,193.17

Vendor: V0656770 HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE  Total: 23,193.17 23,193.17
V0384081 |.D.EDGEINC 0101-0612-4269 AP 54430 P0731508 750 CARDS 67.50 296.60
V0384081 |.D.EDGEINC 0101-0615-4269 AP 54430 P0731508 750 CARDS 67.50 296.60
V0384081 |.D.EDGEINC 0101-0616-4269 AP 54430 P0731508 750 CARDS 67.50 296.60
V0384081 |.D.EDGEINC 0101-0617-4269 AP 54430 P0731508 750 CARDS 67.50 296.60
V0384081 |.D.EDGEINC 0101-0612-4269 AP 54430 P0731508 FREIGHT CHARGES 26.60 296.60

Vendor: V0384081 |I.D. EDGE INC Total: 296.60 296.60
T9594 INDIAN HEALTH SERVICES 0618-0890-4530 AP 02/02/10 P0730328 REFUND ON AMB ACCT #10-01120. 77.47 77.47
T9594 INDIAN HEALTH SERVICES 0618-0890-4530 AP 01/30/11 P0730366 REFUND ON AMB ACCT #11-01051. 592.20 592.20

Vendor: T9594 INDIAN HEALTH SERVICES Total: 669.67 669.67
V0386560 INDIAN LIFE NEWSPAPER 0101-0609-4293 AP LIR0022011  P0728082 SUBSCRIPTION 18.00 18.00

Vendor: V0386560 INDIAN LIFE NEWSPAPER Total: 18.00 18.00
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0606-2073-4261 AP 1898749 P0730041 Hanging File Folders 22.99 22.99
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0101-0618-4261 AP 1902680 P0730764 TONERS 285.77 285.77
V0388100 INDOFFINC 0101-0108-4261 AP 1902564 P0731563 2 INCH BINDERS 42.32 42.32

Vendor: V0388100 INDOFF INC Total: 351.08 351.08
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0612-7101-4253 AP 4559710 P0730731 HYDRAULIC ADAPTER 1.83 3.27
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0612-7101-4253 AP 4559710 P0730731 PLUG HYDRAULIC ADAPTER 144 3.27
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0606-2076-4251 AP 4559613 P0731198 HOSES & COUPLINGS ARPT 55.83 111.67
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0606-2078-4251 AP 4559613 P0731198 HOSES & COUPLINGS ARPT 55.84 111.67
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0101-0301-4251 AP 4559766 P0O731247 HOSE, COUPLINGS S008 43.82 135.30
V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 0101-0301-4251 AP 4559765 PO731247 HOSE, COUPLINGS S015 91.48 135.30

Vendor: V0393980 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. Total: 250.24 250.24
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59344167 P0728085 BOOKS/ON CD 31.37 31.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59344168 P0728086 PROCESSING 8.25 8.25
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59212489 P0728087 BOOKS/ON CD 6.01 6.01
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59212490 P0728088 BOOKS/ON CD 20.54 20.54
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59212491 P0728089 BOOKS/ON CD 9.59 9.59
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59212492 P0728090 PROCESSING 2.94 294
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59244112 P0728091 BOOKS/ON CD 41.53 41.53
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59244113 P0728092 PROCESSING 4.30 4.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254256 P0728124 BOOKS/ON CD 53.94 53.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254257 P0728125 BOOKS/ON CD 84.94 84.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254258 P0728126 BOOKS/ON CD 5.22 5.22
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254259 P0728127 BOOKS/ON CD 138.47 138.47
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254260 P0728128 BOOKS/ON CD 6.38 6.38
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254261 P0728129 BOOKS/ON CD 143.50 143.50
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254262 P0728130 BOOKS/ON CD 44.63 44.63
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254263 P0728131 BOOKS/ON CD 27.31 27.31
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59254264 P0728132 PROCESSING 50.49 50.49
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59254673 P0728133 BOOKS/ON CD 42.13 42.13
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59254674 P0728134 BOOKS/ON CD 2.68 2.68
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59275822 P0728135 BOOKS/ON CD 35.72 35.72
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59275823 P0728136 BOOKS/ON CD 17.83 17.83
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59275824 P0728137 bOOKS/ON CD 11.87 11.87
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59275825 P0728138 BOOKS/ON CD 16.96 16.96
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59275826 P0728139 BOOKS/ON CD 6.70 6.70
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59275827 P0728140 BOOKS/ON CD 29.71 29.71
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59275828 P0728141 PROCESSING 2.68 2.68
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301991 P0728142 BOOKS/ON CD 31.89 31.89
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301992 P0728143 BOOKS/ON CD 3351 3351
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301993 P0728144 BOOKS/ON CD 19.82 19.82
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301994 P0728145 BOOKS/ON CD 69.28 69.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301995 P0728146 BOOKS/ON CD 207.88 207.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301996 P0728147 BOOKS/ON CD 11.33 11.33
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301997 P0728148 BOOKS/ON CD 31.18 31.18
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59301998 P0728149 PROCESSING 38.09 38.09
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59301999 P0728150 BOOKS/ON CD 10.35 10.35
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59302000 P0728151 BOOKS/ON CD 4.64 4.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59302001 P0728152 BOOKS/ON CD 55.98 55.98
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59302002 P0728153 BOOKS/ON CD 10.36 10.36
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59302003 P0728154 PROCESSING 4.04 4.04
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59308864 P0728155 BOOKS/ON CD 1,094.01 1,094.01
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59308865 P0728156 BOOKS/ON CD 5.69 5.69
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59308866 P0728157 PROCESSING 115.85 115.85
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59308867 P0728158 BOOKS/ON CD 11.13 11.13
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59308868 P0728159 BOOKS/ON CD 34.09 34.09
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59308869 P0728160 BOOKS/ON CD 65.40 65.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59308870 P0728161 PROCESSING 13.64 13.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59309251 P0728162 BOOKS/ON CD 24.97 24.97
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59309252 P0728163 BOOKS/ON CD 21.94 21.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59309253 P0728164 PROCESSING 5.10 5.10
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397709 P0728680 BOOKS/ON CD 90.89 90.89
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397710 P0728681 BOOKS/ON CD 86.30 86.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397711 P0728682 BOOKS/ON CD 26.89 26.89
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397712 P0728683 BOOKS/ON CD 165.80 165.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397713 P0728684 BOOKS/ON CD 33.11 33.11
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59397714 P0728685 PROCESSING 44,54 44,54
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397715 P0728686 BOOKS/ON CD 27.56 27.56
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397716 P0728687 BOOKS/ON CD 12.78 12.78
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59397717 P0728688 PROCESSING 4.02 4.02
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397718 P0728689 BOOKS/ON CD 27.37 27.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397719 P0728690 BOOKS/ON CD 9.23 9.23
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59397720 P0728691 PROCESSING 244 244
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397913 P0728724 BOOKS/ON CD 22.84 22.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59397914 P0728725 PROCESSING 70.32 70.32
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59397915 P0728726 BOOKS/ON CD 12.60 12.60
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59397916 P0728727 PROCESSING 11.00 11.00
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59423061 P0728730 BOOKS/ON CD 24.37 24.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59423062 P0728731 BOOKS/ON CD 11.88 11.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59423063 P0728732 PROCESSING 1.35 1.35
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59451445 P0729388 BOOKS/ON CD 45.05 45.05
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59451446 P0729389 BOOKS/ON CD 65.68 65.68
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59451447 P0729390 BOOKS/ON CD 748.32 748.32
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59451448 P0727391 PROCESSING 90.24 90.24
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59452123 P0729392 BOOKS/ON CD 30.33 30.33
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59452124 P0729393 PROCESSING 4.30 4.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59476914 P0729394 BOOKS/ON CD 25.08 25.08
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59476915 P0729395 PROCESSING 3.55 355
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506608 P0729396 BOOKS/ON CD 87.75 87.75
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506609 P0729397 BOOKS/ON CD 73.84 73.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506610 P0729398 BOOKS/ON CD 35.37 35.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506611 P0729399 BOOKS/ON CD 144.47 144.47
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506612 P0729400 BOOKS/ON CD 50.31 50.31
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506613 P0729401 BOOKS/ON CD 26.70 26.70
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506614 P0729402 BOOKS/ON CD 142.64 142.64
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506615 P0729403 BOOKS/ON CD 191.70 191.70
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506616 P0729404 BOOKS/ON CD 100.40 100.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506617 P0729405 BOOKS/ON CD 8.94 8.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506618 P0729406 BOOKS/ON CD 87.02 87.02
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59506619 P0729407 BOOKS/ON CD 13.74 13.74
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59506620 P0729408 PROCESSING 0.80 0.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59531405 P0729409 BOOKS/ON CD 33.08 33.08
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59531406 P0729410 PROCESSING 5.30 5.30
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59507068 P0729411 BOOKS/ON CD 18.66 18.66
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59507069 P0729412 BOOKS/ON CD 34.27 34.27
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59507070 P0729413 BOOKS/ON CD 18.08 18.08
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59507071 P0729414 BOOKS/ON CD 16.50 16.50
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59507072 P0729415 BOOKS/ON CD 53.71 53.71
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59507073 P0729416 PROCESSING 11.26 11.26
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59523080 P0729417 BOOKS/ON CD 12.85 12.85
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59523081 P0729418 BOOKS/ON CD 16.69 16.69
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59580502 P0729419 PROCESSING 8.04 8.04
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59523082 P0729506 BOOKS/ON CD 437.71 437.71
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59523083 P0729507 PROCESSING 35.40 35.40
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59531732 P0729508 BOOKS/ON CD 33.08 33.08
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59531733 P0729509 PROCESSING 9.05 9.05
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59547113 P0729510 BOOKS/ON CD 116.42 116.42
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59547114 P0729511 PROCESSING 8.28 8.28
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59580500 P0729512 BOOKS/ON CD 85.47 85.47
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59580501 P0729513 BOOKS/ON CD 16.76 16.76
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635044 P0729883 BOOKS/ON CD 77.88 77.88
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635045 P0729884 BOOKS/ON CD 90.84 90.84
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635046 P0729885 BOOKS/ON CD 66.90 66.90
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635047 P0729886 BOOKS/ON CD 39.43 39.43
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635048 P0729887 BOOKS/ON CD 19.31 19.31
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635049 P0729888 BOOKS/ON CD 23.07 23.07
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635050 P0729889 BOOKS/ON CD 21.47 21.47
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635051 P0729890 BOOKS/ON CD 7.57 7.57
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635052 P0729891 BOOKS/ON CD 17.09 17.09
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59635053 P0729892 PROCESSING 38.96 38.96
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635054 P0729893 BOOKS/ON CD 23.91 23.91
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59635055 P0729894 PROCESSING 1.34 1.34
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635056 P0729895 BOOKS/ON CD 30.71 30.71
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635057 P0729896 BOOKS/ON CD 13.38 13.38
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59635058 P0729897 PROCESSING 4.82 4.82
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635468 P0729898 BOOKS/ON CD 17.42 17.42
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635469 P0729899 BOOKS/ON CD 19.67 19.67
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635470 P0729900 BOOKS/ON CD 37.93 37.93
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635471 P0729901 BOOKS/ON CD 24.67 24.67
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59635472 P0729902 BOOKS/ON CD 17.68 17.68
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59635473 P0729903 PROCESSING 10.26 10.26
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59693576 P0730162 BOOKS/ON CD 17.17 17.17
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59693577 P0730163 BOOKS/ON CD 3451 34.51
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59693970 P0730165 BOOKS/ON CD 11.94 11.94
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59693578 P0730169 BOOKS/ON CD 17.87 17.87
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59693579 P0730170 BOOKS/ON CD 571 571
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59693580 P0730171 PROCESSING 10.37 10.37
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59693971 P0730172 PROCESSING 0.80 0.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59712887 P0730173 BOOKS/ON CD 30.93 30.93
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59712888 P0730174 BOOKS/ON CD 31.80 31.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59712889 P0730175 BOOKS/ON CD 1,092.15 1,092.15
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59712890 P0730176 PROCESSING 92.22 92.22
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59735328 PO730177 BOOKS/ON CD 82.34 82.34
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59735329 P0730178 PROCESSING 1.90 1.90
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769750 P0730510 BOOKS/ON CD 41.10 41.10
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769751 P0730511 BOOKS/ON CD 87.07 87.07
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769752 P0730512 BOOKS/ON CD 61.46 61.46
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769753 P0730513 BOOKS/ON CD 161.59 161.59
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769754 P0730514 BOOKS/ON CD 48.39 48.39
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769755 P0730515 BOOKS/ON CD 64.41 64.41
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769756 P0730516 BOOKS/ON CD 44,61 44,61
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59769757 P0730517 PROCESSING 28.00 28.00
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769758 P0730518 BOOKS/ON CD 36.12 36.12
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769759 P0730519 BOOKS/ON CD 15.59 15.59
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769760 P0730520 BOOKS/ON CD 13.90 13.90
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769761 P0730521 BOOKS/ON CD 40.13 40.13
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59769762 P0730522 BOOKS/ON CD 4,52 4,52
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59769763 P0730523 PROCESSING 6.53 6.53
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59770058 P0730524 BOOKS/ON CD 21.51 21.51
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59770059 P0730525 BOOKS/ON CD 37.52 37.52
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59770060 P0730526 BOOKS/ON CD 12.32 12.32
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59770061 P0730527 PROCESSING 4.98 4.98
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59778940 P0730528 BOOKS/ON CD 21.47 21.47
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59778941 P0730529 BOOKS/ON CD 16.74 16.74
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59778942 P0730530 BOOKS/ON CD 47.55 47.55
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59778943 P0730531 BOOKS/ON CD 648.17 648.17
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59778944 P0730532 PROCESSING 42.99 42.99
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59794042 P0730533 BOOKS/ON CD 16.19 16.19
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59794043 P0730534 PROCESSING 0.80 0.80
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59794042 P0730535 BOOKS/ON CD 16.19 16.19
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59794284 P0730536 PROCESSING 1.34 1.34
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59824704 P0730582 BOOKS/ON CD 9.59 9.59
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59824705 P0730583 BOOKS/ON CD 14.33 14.33
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59824706 P0730584 BOOKS/ON CD 10.44 10.44
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59824707 P0730585 BOOKS/ON CD 16.00 16.00
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59824708 P0730586 BOOKS/ON CD 1,542.03 1,542.03
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59824709 P0730587 PROCESSING 180.36 180.36
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V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4341 AP 59824710 P0730588 BOOKS/ON CD 772.24 772.24
V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS  0101-0609-4342 AP 59824711 P0730589 PROCESSING 90.80 90.80

Vendor: V0394580 INGRAM LIBRARY SVCS Total: 12,608.99 12,608.99
V0404100 IWAN, BARBARA J 0101-0612-4292 AP 04/14/11 P0731509 ASSOCIATION OF AQUATIC 40.00 40.00

Vendor: V0404100 IWAN, BARBARA J Total: 40.00 40.00
V0404485 J& JTRUCK & BODY SHOP 0101-0202-4251 AP 19523 P0729781 BODY REPAIR,PAINT,GLASS/E5 1,046.00 1,046.00

Vendor: V0404485 J& JTRUCK & BODY SHOP  Total: 1,046.00 1,046.00
V0404150 J&STRUCKING 0616-7103-4225 AP 3196 P0731939 GRINDER TO FITZGERALD 300.00 600.00
V0404150 J&STRUCKING 0616-7103-4225 AP 3196 P0731939 GINDER TO LANDFILL 300.00 600.00

Vendor: V0404150 J& STRUCKING Total: 600.00 600.00
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 8 P0730308 TXWY A RCNST -49,351.27 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 8 P0730308 TXWY A RCNST 43,101.58 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 8 P0730308 TXWY A RCNST OB 6,249.69 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 8 P0730308 TXWY A RCNST -1,007.17 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 8 P0730308 TXWY A RCNST 879.64 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 8 P0730308 TXWY A RCNST OB 127.53 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083AP 3 P0731066 SSWO07-1472 ANAMOSA ST PH2 -73,449.49 104,797.77
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083AP 3 P0731066 SSW07-1472 ANAMOSA ST PH2 63,354.34 104,797.77
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083AP 3 P0731066 SSW0-1472 ANAMOSA ST PH2 OB 10,095.15 104,797.77
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0101-0301-4370/1948-030AP 2F P0O731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST -151,571.39 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0101-0301-4370/1948-030AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST 146,504.80 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1948-083AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST -1,811.56 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1948-083 AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST 1,751.00 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4380/1948-083AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST -543.46 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4380/1948-083AP 2F P0O731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST 525.30 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4384/1948-083 AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST -1,268.09 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4384/1948-083AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST 1,225.70 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0101-0301-4370/1948-030AP P0729428 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST RET 2,851.92 5,187.69
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1948-083 AP P0729428 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST RET 1,342.73 5,187.69
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1948-083 AP P0729428 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST OB 57.60 5,187.69
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4380/1948-083 AP P0729428 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST RET 276.88 5,187.69
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4384/1948-083 AP P0729428 ST10-1948 ST ONGE ST RCNST RET 658.56 5,187.69
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V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0501-2085-4370 AP 8 P0730308 AlP 40&41 TXIWY A RECNSTRCTN  49,351.27 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0782-0939-4370 AP 8 P0730308 PFC 6 TXIWY A RECNSTRCTN PAY 1,007.17 50,358.44
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0602-0933-4381/1472-093AP 3 P0731066 SSW07-1472 ANAMOSA STREET 31,348.28 104,797.77
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1472-083AP 3 P0731066 SSW07-1472 ANAMOSA STREET 73,449.49 104,797.77
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0101-0301-4370/1948-030AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE STREET 151,571.39 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0833-4380/1948-083 AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE STREET 1,811.56 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4380/1948-083AP 2F P0731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE STREET 543.46 150,006.80
V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE 0604-0834-4384/1948-083AP 2F P0O731725 ST10-1948 ST ONGE STREET 1,268.09 150,006.80
Vendor: V0417360 JOHNSEN CONCRETE Total: 310,350.70 310,350.70
V0424495  JOHNSEN, RONALD 0606-2073-4270 AP 04/12-06/29/11 P0731205 ADJMILEAGE 0.02 78.19
V0424495  JOHNSEN, RONALD 0606-2073-4270 AP 04/12-06/29/11 P0731205 Mileage Apr-Jun 2011 78.17 78.19
Vendor: V0424495 JOHNSEN, RONALD Total: 78.19 78.19
V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN 0613-0604-4520 AP 454671 P0731645 WINE FOR RESALE 39.40 39.40
V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN 0613-0604-4520 AP 455370 P0731825 WINE FOR RESALE 146.10 146.10
Vendor: V0421003 JOHNSON BROS. WESTERN Total: 185.50 185.50
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13022461513  P0727989 REPAIR ACTUATOR ON SMALL 138.00 153.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13022461513  P0727989 MILEAGE 15.00 153.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228077464  P0730508 MILEAGE 15.00 582.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228077464  P0730508 LABOR-CHILLER IN ALARM, 552.00 582.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228077464  P0730508 DISPOSAL, ENVIRONMENTAL & 15.00 582.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228078053  P0730509 LABOR REPLACED MOTOR ON 184.00 508.32
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228078053  P0730509 MATERIALSPVC EL 0.76 508.32
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228078053  P0730509 MATERIALS MOTOR 265.60 508.32
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228078053  P0730509 MATERIALS CAPACITOR 4,72 508.32
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228078053  P0730509 MATERIALSMOTOR BRACKET 23.24 508.32
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228078053  P0730509 DISPOSAL, ENVRONMENTAL & 15.00 508.32
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0101-0609-4253 AP 13228078053  P0730509 MILEAGE 15.00 508.32
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0604-7071-4253 AP 12704871484  P0730643 REGULAR CONTROLS 244.00 274.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0604-7071-4253 AP 12704871484  P0730643 DISPOSAL, ENVIRONMENTAL & 15.00 274.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0604-7071-4253 AP 12704871484  P0730643 MILEAGE 15.00 274.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0775-4137-4252 AP 13284444753  P0730692 MECHANICAL REPAIRS/GM 199.00 199.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0775-4134-4225 AP 12848991811  P0730967 SERVICE/MAY 1-OCT 31 1,453.50 1,453.50
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V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0777-0914-4253 AP 12704871484  P0731189 LIFT STATION REPAIRS (ENERGY 274.00 274.00
V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC 0606-2073-4253 AP 13228191073  P0731201 A/H UNIT CNTRL PANEL SWITCH 533.20 533.20

Vendor: V0420650 JOHNSON CONTROLSINC Total: 3,977.02 3,977.02
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0610-4251 AP 029547 P0730506 CREDIT-RTN AIRFIL -4.59 -1.03
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 029983 P0730598 OIL 19.32 78.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 030025 P0730598 CREDIT-RTN OIL -19.32 78.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 030869 P0730619 CREDIT-RTN OIL COOL -77.93 198.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 030869 P0730619 COOL KIT 52.73 198.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0602-7012-4251 AP P0731581 ADJ -36.28 385.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 032887 P0731581 CALIPER, ROTOR, BRAKE PADS 558.78 385.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0602-7012-4251 AP 033132 P0731581 CREDIT-CORE DEP -30.00 385.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0602-7012-4251 AP 033132 P0731581 CREDIT-RTN ROTOR CALIPER -492.50 385.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 035856 P0731672 CORR-COST BULB UNIT 1.00 110.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 035407 P0731672 CORR-COST SERPENTINE BELT -0.27 110.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0202-4265 AP 028525 P0730318 2-10-24 TAPS/SHP TOOLS 3.98 3.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0610-4251 AP 029009 P0730505 AIRFILTER 4.59 23.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0610-4251 AP 029009 P0730505 QT 10W30OIL 16.56 23.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0610-4251 AP 029009 P0730505 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER 2.83 23.98
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0610-4251 AP 029547 P0730506 WHEEL BOLT NUT 3.56 -1.03
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0602-7013-4251 AP 030357 P0730598 OIL AIRFILTER, OIL W320 23.98 78.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 029885 P0730598 OIL AIRFILTER, OIL W321 26.28 78.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 030358 P0730598 OIL AIRFILTER, OIL W331 23.98 78.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4251 AP 030441 P0730598 BATTERY CLEANER W331 3.99 78.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0401-4253 AP 031194 P0730608 LAMP S044 4.99 184.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0401-4253 AP 031139 P0730608 FLASHER S044 17.99 184.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4269 AP 031158 P0730608 BUTT CONNECTORS 80.50 184.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0305-4269 AP 031474 P0730608 15 FUSES 8.70 184.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0301-4253 AP 56578 P0730608 FACE FLANGE s031 72.10 184.28
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4253 AP 56550 P0730609 BORE, SLEEVE HUB S031 515.00 515.00
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 030736 P0730619 PRESSURE GAGE UNIT 102 8.96 198.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 030950 P0730619 HYDRO HOSE UNIT 015 9.32 198.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 030832 P0730619 OIL COOLER UNIT 015 128.69 198.23
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 029992 P0730619 BREAK PADSUNIT 102 76.46 198.23
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 030442 P0730715 CP SCREW 6.60 17.80
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 030442 P0730715 FWASHER 1.00 17.80
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 030442 PO730715 LOCKNUT 4.60 17.80
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 030442 P0730715 FWASHER 5.60 17.80
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 031315 P0730717 SLIDE TERMINAL 2.99 2.99
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 029037 P0730719 OIL FILTER 22.55 99.73
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 029037 P0730719 AIRFILTER 17.96 99.73
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 029037 P0730719 AIRFILTER 59.22 99.73
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 032972 P0730722 AIR FILTER FOR SLUDGE PUMP 8.09 15.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 032972 P0730722 FREIGHT 7.39 15.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0618-4262 AP 031482 PO730766 3 TRANSMISSION FLUID 11.97 11.97
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4269 AP 277807 P0730796 rivets 4.49 4.49
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 029580 P0730843 OIL FILTER 31.48 100.41
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 029580 P0730843 AIRFITLER 27.87 100.41
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 029580 P0730843 AIRFILTER 41.06 100.41
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0775-4134-4253 AP 028506 P0730968 COUPLER/CAT 25 FORKLIFT 3.19 3.19
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0202-4264 AP 029594 P0730991 FLOOR DRY/STN 7 25.92 25.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0618-0890-4251 AP 030501 P0731013 OIL FILTER/M7 4.56 40.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0618-0890-4251 AP 030499 P0731013 OIL FILTER/M4 4.56 40.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0618-0890-4251 AP 030498 P0731013 OIL & AIRFILTERSM1 30.96 40.08
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7011-4262 AP 278359 P0731032 OlIL 12) 41.88 41.88
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0606-2076-4251 AP 277236 P0731199 STROBE BULB/FRT CHGS ARPT 8 72.80 97.07
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0606-2078-4251 AP 277236 P0731199 STROBE BULB/FRT CHGS ARPT 8 24.27 97.07
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0301-4251 AP 033340 P0731241 FUEL FILTER S040 17.04 17.04
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 278408 P0731390 brake pads/rear rotor 259.80 554.32
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 278093 P0731390 front rotors/brake pads 285.10 554.32
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 278507 P0731390 HD oil sealer 9.42 554.32
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 033181 P0731434 FILTERS UNIT 090 29.50 29.50
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0305-4269 AP 035460 P0731438 RAGS 35.97 35.97
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 032425 P0731449 AIRFILTER 73.28 89.02
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0616-7103-4253 AP 032425 P0731449 OIL FILTER 15.74 89.02
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4262 AP 279563 P0731541 GL5 gear 85/140 31.99 75.89
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 279608 P0731541 fan & alt. belt 9.28 75.89
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0607-0860-4262 AP 279621 P0731541 15w50 ail 22.80 75.89
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V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0607-4251 AP 279643 P0731541 v belt 11.82 75.89
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0602-7012-4251 AP P0731581 BRAKE PADS, BRAKLEEN W327 36.28 385.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0602-7012-4251 AP 033028 P0731581 ROTOR, CALIPER 2), DEP W327 349.64 385.92
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 035120 P0731595 HALOGEN LAMP 5.97 5.97
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0615-7102-4253 AP 031265 P0731597 80W90 QT 17.16 17.16
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 035677 P0731672 LAMP UNIT A100 1351 110.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC.  0101-0201-4251 AP 035856 P0731672 BULB UNIT 017 25.50 110.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0101-0201-4251 AP 035407 P0731672 SERPENTINE BELT UNIT 016 70.74 110.48
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0101-0607-4253 AP 280027 P0731705 filter 4.80 9.60
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0607-0860-4253 AP 280228 P0731705 filter 4.80 9.60
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0615-7102-4251 AP 034089 P0731750 5-16 INCH F L HOSE 1.56 1.56
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0612-7101-4251 AP 035453 P0731756 HALOGEN LAMP 5.97 5.97
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINEINC. 0616-7103-4251 AP 035109 P0731757 AIRFITLER 28.35 44.63
V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. 0616-7103-4251 AP 035109 P0O731757 EXACT FIT BLADE 16.28 44.63
Vendor: V0421590 JOHNSON MACHINE INC. Total: 2,846.71 2,846.71
V0425320 JOHNSTON, GERRI 0101-6024-4269 AP 07/08/11 P0730881 PHONE POUCH 24.95 30.90
V0425320 JOHNSTON, GERRI 0101-6024-4269 AP 07/08/11 P0730881 SHIPPING & HANDLING 5.95 30.90
Vendor: V0425320 JOHNSTON, GERRI Total: 30.90 30.90
V0426700 JOLLY LANE GREENHOUSE 0608-0840-4264 AP 70884 P0730760 PLANT MAINTENAANCE 75.00 75.00
Vendor: V0426700 JOLLY LANE GREENHOUSE Total: 75.00 75.00
V0428376  JONES, FRANK/CAROL 0602-7011-4530 AP 062411 P0731586 WATER CONSV REBATE - WASHER 125.00 125.00
Vendor: V0428376 JONES, FRANK/CAROL Total: 125.00 125.00
V0429997 JUST ARRIVE 0775-0917-4246 AP 6033 P0731054 MONTHLY KIOSK RENTAL FEES 1,000.00 1,000.00
Vendor: V0429997 JUST ARRIVE Total: 1,000.00 1,000.00
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 41567 P0727504 CORR-SHIPPING -81.00 3,296.68
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 41567 P0727504 S&H 280.00 3,296.68
V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL 0604-7072-4253 AP 41567 P0727504 GEARBOX & CONVEYOR 3,097.68 3,296.68
Vendor: V0430130 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL Total: 3,296.68 3,296.68
V0439000 KCLOTV 0101-0618-4225 AP 385253 P0730763 ADS 5/30/11-6/26/11 300.00 300.00
Vendor: V0439000 KCLO TV Total: 300.00 300.00
V0443181 KELLEY, ASHLEY 0602-7011-4530 AP 062911 P0731895 WATER CONSV REBATE TOILET 75.00 75.00
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Vendor: V0443181 KELLEY,ASHLEY Total: 75.00 75.00
V0443310 KELLY SERVICESINC 0101-0204-4225 AP 24476103 P0730792 TERI NICHOLSON - TEMPORARY 627.60 627.60
Vendor: V0443310 KELLY SERVICESINC Total: 627.60 627.60
V0445325 KETEL THORSTENSON &  0606-2073-4222 AP 2009021457 P0731200 PFC 2010 AUDIT PROGRESSBILLIN  2,000.00 2,000.00
V0445325 KETEL THORSTENSON &  0101-6021-4222 AP 2009026244 P0731340 2010 AUDIT 25,000.00 25,000.00
Vendor: V0445325 KETEL THORSTENSON & CO Total: 27,000.00 27,000.00
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0775-4134-4225 AP 570864 P0730693 COMPACTOR #1 SERVICE 197.84 395.68
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0775-4134-4225 AP 572858 P0730693 COMPACTOR #2 SERVICE 197.84 395.68
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0608-0840-4225 AP 573268 P0730757 SERVICE 6/1/11-6/30/11 @ MBTC 69.45 69.45
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0613-0604-4225 AP 574156 P0731381 JUNE 2011 SERVICE 907.20 2,268.00
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0613-0604-4225 AP 566175 P0731381 JULY 2011 SERVICE 907.20 2,268.00
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0614-0605-4225 AP 574157 P0731381 JUNE 2011 SERVICE 226.80 2,268.00
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0614-0605-4225 AP 566177 P0731381 JULY 2011 SERVICE 226.80 2,268.00
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0101-6064-4225 AP 570375 P0731719 WASTE REMOVAL 157.11 157.11
V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC 0101-6064-4225 AP 570587 P0731721 WASTE REMOVAL 83.89 83.89
Vendor: V0432530 KIEFFER SANITATION INC Total: 2,974.13 2,974.13
V0448030 KIMBALL MIDWEST 0101-0607-4269 AP 2013488 P0730797 cableties 53.38 53.38
Vendor: V0448030 KIMBALL MIDWEST Total: 53.38 53.38
V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP 07/05/11 P0731382 JULY 1-5,2011 PAYMENT MB 2,454.04 2,454.04
V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP 07/10/11 P0731383 JULY 6-10,2011 PAYMENT MB 4,240.36 4,240.36
V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP 8971 P0731646 HOURS FOR JR GOLF 2,400.00 2,400.00
V0448000 KIMBALL'S GOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4269 AP 8972 P0731647 RANGE BALLS 3,528.00 3,528.00
V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, 0613-0604-4225 AP 071511MB P0731805 JULY 11-15,2011 PAYMENT MB 3,826.94 3,826.94
Vendor: V0448000 KIMBALL'SGOLF SHOP, MATTTotal: 16,449.34 16,449.34
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4134-4253 AP K13233 P0730694 CREDIT-RTN NUTS & WASHERS -5.22 128.65
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0202-4262 AP K13651 P0731019 CORR-COST -0.18 2.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP K05327 P0727990 NUTSETTER 1/4X2-9/16 6.64 27.03
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP K05327 P0727990 NUTSETTER 5/16X2-9/16 7.58 27.03
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP K05327 P0727990 HOLDER BIT MAGNETIC 4.27 27.03
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP K05327 P0727990 NUTSETTER 3/8X2-9/16 8.54 27.03
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4264 AP K05706 P0727991 GROMMET KIT 3/8 HOLE 9.02 13.29
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V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4264 AP K05706 P0727991 GROMMET 3/8 REFILL 24PK 4.27 13.29
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP L86304 P0727992 HITACHI 18V LITHIUM COMBO 154.99 154.99
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP K06196 P0727999 WALPLATE CHRM STL 1 BLANK 2.65 21.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP K06196 P0727999 WALPLATE 1G BLANK VY 0.45 21.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP K06196 P0727999 PHONE/CABLE WALPLATE 0.45 21.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP K06196 P0727999 WALPLATE 1G BLANK WHT 1.35 21.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP K06196 P0727999 TIES CABLE 15" BLACK 100 PACK 14.24 21.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4261 AP K06196 P0727999 WALPLATE CHRM STL 1 BLANK 2.65 21.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L00939 P0729652 AERATOR 4,08 11.67
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4265 AP L00939 P0729652 MIT TOOL ASSORTMENT 7.59 11.67
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0604-7072-4252 AP K11006 P0729698 PEA GRAVEL BUCKET 15.99 15.99
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4261 AP K08820 P0730099 KEYBLANK 4,74 4,74
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0996-0971-4261 AP L02613 P0730168 VELCRO TAPE5' STICKY 17.08 17.08
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4264 AP 502911 P0730310 ROUNDUPRTU 9.99 35.26
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4264 AP 502911 P0730310 INSECT CONTROL 11.99 35.26
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0609-4252 AP 502911 P0730310 BULB FLUOR 13.28 35.26
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4134-4264 AP M04588 P0730694 JANITORIAL/CLEANERS,SCRUB 35.58 128.65
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4134-4253 AP K13145 P0730694 DASHER REPAIRS/NUTS & 46.52 128.65
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4134-4253 AP K13236 P0730694 DASHER REPAIRS/NUTS 27.54 128.65
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4134-4264 AP 502608 P0730694 JANITORIAL/SCISSORS,KNEEPADS 24.23 128.65
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4137-4264 AP L01435 P0730695 SHOP/GLUE,FLASHLITE,GUIDE 108.28 108.28
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0616-7103-4253 AP M04428 P0730729 BRUSH DRIVEWAY SEALER 18" 18.98 18.98
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0602-7012-4254 AP 505008 P0730805 ROCK 3) 59.97 116.94
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0602-7012-4254 AP L05011 P0730805 ROCK 3) 56.97 116.94
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0202-4266 AP L02994 P0731001 GALVANIZED PIPE FITTINGS,PIPE/ 75.19 75.19
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0202-4262 AP K13651 P0731019 2CYCLEOIL MIX/STN 3GRASSTR 2.97 2.79
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0775-4137-4253 AP L04881 P0731055 HARDWARE ITEMS/HVAC 27.39 27.39
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0612-4269 AP L02521 P0731132 INNER TUBE 7.49 31.48
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0612-4264 AP L02521 P0731132 ROUNDUP 23.99 31.48
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0603-4265 AP K09486 P0731368 RAKE HANDLE 6.17 62.72
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0603-4265 AP K09486 P0731368 HANDLE TAPER 8.07 62.72
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0603-4264 AP K09486 P0731368 ROUNDUP 45,99 62.72
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0603-4264 AP K09486 P0731368 WASHER FLUID 2.49 62.72
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0615-4269 AP K17105 P0731503 FLUR BULB 49.84 49.84
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V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0101-0607-4259 AP L06271 P0731542 2x10's 100.71 100.71
V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER  0602-7012-4254 AP 505891 P0731888 RIVER ROCK 980 LBS 109.95 109.95
Vendor: V0459659 KNECHT HOME CENTER Total: 1,134.76 1,134.76
V0459850 KNIGHT SECURITY 0101-0612-4225 AP R9625 P0731493 ROOSEVELT POOL -BASIC 99.00 129.00
V0459850 KNIGHT SECURITY 0101-0612-4225 AP R9625 P0731493 OPEN/CLOSE SIGNALS 30.00 129.00
V0459850 KNIGHT SECURITY 0101-0616-4225 AP R9621 P0731494 SIOUX PARK POOL - BASIC 99.00 129.00
V0459850 KNIGHT SECURITY 0101-0616-4225 AP R9621 P0731494 OPEN/CLOSE 30.00 129.00
V0459850 KNIGHT SECURITY 0101-0615-4225 AP R9622 P0731495 PARKVIEW POOL -BASIC 99.00 99.00
V0459850 KNIGHT SECURITY 0101-0615-4225 AP R9622 P0731495 MISTAKE 0.00 99.00
Vendor: V0459850 KNIGHT SECURITY SYSTEMS Total: 357.00 357.00
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0996-0971-4281 AP 1495749 061011 P0728806 NEW CHARGES 542.91 542.91
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0108-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730911 1495787 394-4165 JUNE PHONE 13.17 78.18
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0301-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730911 1495787 394-4150 JUNE PHONE/LD 65.01 78.18
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0601-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730912 1495815 394-4167 JUNE PHONE/LD 47.76 138.71
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0607-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730912 1495815 394-4175 JUNE PHONE 31.84 138.71
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0612-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730912 1495815 394-5223 JUNE PHONE 58.18 138.71
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0620-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730912 1495815 394-5225 JUNE LONG DIS 0.93 138.71
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0202-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730913 1495793 394-4180 JUNE PHONE / 174.66 211.83
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0618-0890-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730913 1495793 394-5145 JUNE PHONE / 37.17 211.83
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0606-2073-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730914 1495822 394-4195 JUNE PHONE / 196.91 230.03
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0606-2075-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730914 1495822 394-3386 JUNE PHONE 33.12 230.03
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0618-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730915 1495782 394-6631 JUNE PHONE/LD 70.11 127.78
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0711-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730915 1495782 355-3465 JUNE PHONE 26.34 127.78
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0712-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730915 1495782 716-4005 JUNE PHONE LD 18.16 127.78
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0714-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730915 1495782 394-6030 JUNE PHONE 13.17 127.78
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0101-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4110 JUNE PHONE LD 94.73 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0111-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 721-1183 JUNE PHONE LD 31.97 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0105-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 716-3654 JUNE PHONE LD 44.15 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0106-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4140 JUNE PHONE LD 72.24 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0108-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4165 JUNE PHONE LD 201.80 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0111-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4136 JUNE PHONE 92.19 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0201-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4133 JUNE PHONE 13.17 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0204-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4157 JUNE PHONE / 193.82 1,017.06
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V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0205-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4118 JUNE PHONE LD 0.29 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0207-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 355-3080 JUNE LONG DIS 3.26 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0270-0270-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 355-3080 JUNE PHONE 13.17 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0706-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4120 JUNE LONG DIS 141 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0708-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4120 JUNE LONG DIS 1.26 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0610-0870-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 355-3490 JUNE LONG DIS 0.50 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0793-0968-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-6620 JUNE PHONE 26.34 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-6021-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4145 JUNE PHONE/LD 99.31 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-6022-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4143 JUNE PHONE LD 31.50 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-6024-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4138 JUNE PHONE 26.34 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-6026-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-4147 JUNE PHONE 13.17 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-6061-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 394-6011 JUNE PHONE / 52.98 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0602-7011-4281 AP 06/24/11 P0730936 1495808 ---- JUNE LONG DISTANC 3.46 1,017.06
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0201-4281 AP 07-08-11 P0731802 394-4155 JULY PHONE 6.59 137.74
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0205-4281 AP 07-08-11 P0731802 394-4118 JULY PHONE 6.59 137.74
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0101-0618-4281 AP 07-08-11 P0731802 394-6631 JULY PHONE 13.16 137.74
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0607-0860-4281 AP 07-08-11 P0731802 394-4189 JULY PHONE/LD 56.54 137.74
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0602-7011-4281 AP 07-08-11 P0731802 394-4160 JULY PHONE LD 32.94 137.74
V0460150 KNOLOGY 0602-7012-4281 AP 07-08-11 P0731802 394-4163 JULY PHONE LD 21.92 137.74

Vendor: V0460150 KNOLOGY Total: 2,484.24 2,484.24
V0465760 KONEINC 0616-7103-4253 AP 220671781 P0731763 7/1/11-9/3011 MAINTENACE COVER 168.84 168.84

Vendor: V0465760 KONE INC Total: 168.84 168.84
V0468732 KREBS, NANCY 0101-0601-4530 AP 2002333001 P0731435 CLASS CANCELLED -MIXED 35.00 70.00
V0468732 KREBS, NANCY 0101-0601-4530 AP 2002336001 P0731435 CLASS CANCELLED -WOMEN'S 35.00 70.00

Vendor: V0468732 KREBS, NANCY Total: 70.00 70.00
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 815964 P0731018 EMS DISPOSABLES 285.84 2,747.05
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 815965 P0731018 EMS DISPOSABLES 346.15 2,747.05
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 814334 P0731018 EMS DISPOSABLES 2,115.06 2,747.05
V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC  0618-0890-4297 AP 819007 P0731661 EMS DISPOSABLES 4,232.54 4,232.54

Vendor: V0469300 KREISER SURGICAL INC Total: 6,979.59 6,979.59
V0471000 KRUEGER INTERNATIONALOQ775-4134-4253 AP 12906879 P0730682 TABLE LEGS 981.72 981.72

Vendor: V0471000 KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL Total: 981.72 981.72
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V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 ADJLODG-LASVEGAS, NV 98.36 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 BAGGAGE-LASVEGAS, NV 25.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 SHUTTLE-LASVEGAS, NV 14.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 MEALS-LASVEGASNV 28.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 MEALS-LASVEGAS, NV 36.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 MEALSLASVEGAS, NV 36.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 MEALS-LASVEGAS, NV 36.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 MEALS-LASVEGAS, NV 36.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 MEALS-LASVEGAS, NV 36.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 BAGGAGE-LASVEGAS, NV 25.00 860.00
V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE 0101-0111-4270 AP 06/26-06/29/11 P0730593 LODGING-LASVEGAS, NV 489.64 860.00
Vendor: V0470418 KRUMM, TAMMIE Total: 860.00 860.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0604-7072-4253 AP SRV019740 P0730654 PHONE CARD - DIAGNOSTIC AND 170.00 265.00
V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC 0604-7072-4253 AP SRV019740 P0730654 DIAGNOSTIC AND REPAIR 95.00 265.00
Vendor: V0470475 KT CONNECTIONSINC Total: 265.00 265.00